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Ranking 2003/2004

ABSOLUT FEMENI

100 metres llisos (manual/eléctric)
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19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

30
31
32

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

48

50

11"76
11"80
12"01
12"16
12"25
1228
12"42
12"56
12"59
12"60
12"4
12"67
12"69
12"71
12"74
12"5
12"5
12"5
12"75
12"76
12"80
12"83
12"84
12"85
12"86
12"89
12"92
12"95
12"95
12"97
12"98
12"99
12"99
13"01
12"8
13"05
13"13
13"14
12"9
13"17
13"20
13"22
13"23
13"0
13"0
13"0
13"0
13"30
13"30
13"33

0,7
0,0
-1,8
0,8
1,0
15
1,0
0,8
15
18
1,7
-0,6
-0,1
0,6
1,0
19
1,7
-0,7
16
13
1,0
0,4
0,8
1,0
0,4
15
-0,5
-2,2
16
-0,4
0,2
-15
1,0
11
0,6
16
0,1
-1,3
19
0,0
0,2
11
0,2
-0,5
0,6
0,8
1,7
-1,6
11
-1,4

CT- 50

CT-13198
CT- 5995
CT- 7586
CT-12656
CT-12968
CT-11400
CT-11392
CT-14297
CT-13276
CT-13590
CT-11666
CT-12236
CT- 1581
CT-11174
CT-12261
CL-14844
CT-12102
CL-14735
CT-13170
CT-9186
CT-13917
CT- 4135
CT-14572
CT-14768
CT-12322
CT-13131
CT- 624

CL-14605
CT-13101
CT-14629
CT-10775
CT-13404
CT-14785
CL- 1746
CT-14478
CT-11591
CT-11826
CL-14585
CT-13492
CT-12695
CT-13658
CT-13516
CT-13878
CT-14941
CT-12999
CT-14948
CT-12500
CT-13902
CT-14709

BLAY GARBAYO, CARME
AKHIGBE, KUDIRAT  (*)
TRAPERO BAGUE, LAURA

MIGUEL SIMO, MARGARITA DE
RIBA YLLA-CATALA, SILVIA

DIEZ IBANEZ, ANDREA

MARTINEZ NAVIO, PLACIDA AZAHARA
MARTI VILLALTA, MIREIA

OJI PAULINO, OYIDIYA (¥
SERRA VINARDELL, EUGENIA
ALBA GALAN, SORAYA

MILLAN RIOS, NATALIA

MORELL RIVAS, NAZARET
RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, ANGELES
MARTIN ESTEVEZ, EVA

BARTRA MURILLO, ANNA
FERRANDIZ BERNAL, CRISTINA
GARCIA UTRERA, MINERVA

SOLE FERRE, ANNA

SANCHEZ ARESTE, JUDITH
GOMEZ LLAMAS, VIRGINIA
LAMESA PINA, SONIA

GRACIA MARTINEZ, SONIA

LOPEZ ARRIAZU, ESTEL.LA

SALES MASNOU, ARIADNA

MIRO MANERO, MARTA

VALLES GAMUNDI, ELIA
ARRISCADO GARCIA, ESMERALDA
CASAS ENRICH, CAROLA

DACHS ILLAMOLA, MARIA
PUIGDERRAJOLS TRULLS, OLGA
GRAU MARTINEZ, ALBA

KONAN KUHLMANN, YVONNE
SANCHEZ SILVA, CARMEN

PUJOL JOVAL, MONTSE

JUEZ CORCUERA, VANESA
REEVES, JESSICA (¥
MONTERRUBIO ALVAREZ, MARIA
GUERRERO PUIGDEVALL, ESTHER
NGUI NCHAMA, EVA

RODRIGUEZ CONDE, SONIA
PERELLO RAMOS, INGRID
CAPDEVILA BLANCAFORT, CRISTINA
GALLARDO LLORENS, ALBA
HANACKOVA, JANA  (*)
VALLHONESTA ESPINOSA, ANNA
VAZQUEZ VALLES, DIANA
MONCUNILL FERRER, CELIA
VILANOVA VENTURA, BERTA

BOU PAGA, GINA

73 C.AVALENCIA TERRA | MAR

81 INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB

80 INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB

70 A.AA.CATALUNYA-UBAE
87 C.AVIC

88 C.A.SANT CELONI

85 F.C.BARCELONA

85 INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB

88 INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB

88 G.E.E.GIRONI

89 U.A.RUBI

76 A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
87 C.A.LLEIDA-UdL

76 A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
85 J.A.SABADELL

86 C.E.UNIVERSITARI

89 C.E.UNIVERSITARI

85 C.E.UNIVERSITARI

88 C. A .TARRAGONA

86 A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
83 F.C.BARCELONA

89 C.N.REUS PLOMS

77 G.E.E.GIRONI

90 PRATENC AA.

89 C.AVIC

86 C.A.ESPLUGUI

87 C.GIRONA CB-CAP

76 A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
82 C.A.IGUALADA

88 C.A.MANRESA

90 C.AVIC

82 C.AVIC

88 C.AMOLLET

90 C. AMOLLET

79 C.AVALLS D'ANDORRA
79 C.AVIC

83 U.A.RUBI

86 A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
90 C.N.BANYOLES

85 INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB

87 PRATENC A A.

87 C.N.REUS PLOMS

87 C.AVIC

89 C.A.MANRESA

78 G.A.LLUISOS MATARO
88 C.A.MANRESA

90 INTEGRAZ2 L'H-CNB

86 C.A.IGUALADA

89 C.A.LAIETANIA

90 U.A.MONTSIA

24/07/2004
10/06/2004
01/08/2004
20/06/2004
09/06/2004
23/05/2004
09/06/2004
20/06/2004
23/05/2004
13/06/2004
22/05/2004
17/07/2004
09/05/2004
30/06/2004
09/06/2004
09/05/2004
22/05/2004
19/06/2004
30/06/2004
19/06/2004
09/06/2004
30/05/2004
20/06/2004
09/06/2004
04/07/2004
23/05/2004
25/04/2004
17/04/2004
30/06/2004
23/05/2004
23/05/2004
03/07/2004
09/06/2004
09/06/2004
09/05/2004
09/05/2004
10/07/2004
05/06/2004
09/05/2004
22/09/2004
13/06/2004
09/06/2004
13/06/2004
17/04/2004
09/05/2004
08/05/2004
22/05/2004
02/05/2004
25/04/2004
30/05/2004

CASTELLO

RIVAS VACIAMADRID
ALMERIA

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SERRAHIMA

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SERRAHIMA

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
GAVA

SERRAHIMA

SABADELL

REUS

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SERRAHIMA

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SERRAHIMA

GAVA

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
CASTELLO

SERRAHIMA

EL PRAT DE LLOB.
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SERRAHIMA

HUELVA

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
CAN DRAGO

SABADELL

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
MONTE TOSSAL
PALAFRUGELL
UNIVERSITARIA
SERRAHIMA

SERRAHIMA
GRANOLLERS

VIC

ANDORRA

SABADELL

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
ATENES -GRE-
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SERRAHIMA

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
L'HOSPITALET LLOB.
GRANOLLERS

MANRESA

SERRAHIMA

SABADELL

SABADELL

EL PRAT DE LLOB.
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ABSOLUT FEMENI

100 metres llisos (eléctric)
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26
27
28

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

41
42
43
44

46
47

49
50

11"76
11"80
12"01
12"16
12"25
1228
12"42
12"56
12"59
12"60
12"67
12"69
12"71
12"74
12"75
12"76
12"80
12"83
12"84
12"85
12"86
12"89
12"92
12"95
12"95
12"97
12"98
12"99
12"99
12"99
13"01
13"05
13"11
13"12
13"13
13"14
13"17
13"20
13"21
13"21
13"22
13"23
13"25
13"30
13"30
13"33
13"35
13"35
13"37
13"39

0,7
0,0
-1,8
0,8
1,0
15
1,0
0,8
15
18
-0,6
-0,1
0,6
1,0
1,6
13
1,0
0,4
0,8
1,0
0,4
15
-0,5
-2,2
16
-0,4
0,2
0,2
-1,5
1,0
11
16
0,4
-0,1
0,1
-1,3
0,0
0,2
-1,3
-1,9
15
0,2
0,8
-1,6
11
-1,4
0,9
-0,5
13
15

CT- 50

CT-13198
CT- 5995
CT- 7586
CT-12656
CT-12968
CT-11400
CT-11392
CT-14297
CT-13276
CT-11666
CT-12236
CT- 1581
CT-11174
CL-14735
CT-13170
CT-9186
CT-13917
CT- 4135
CT-14572
CT-14768
CT-12322
CT-13131
CT- 624

CL-14605
CT-13101
CT-14629
CT-12102
CT-10775
CT-13404
CT-14785
CT-14478
CT-13590
CL- 1746
CT-11591
CT-11826
CT-13492
CT-12695
CT-12261
CL-14844
CT-13658
CT-13516
CT-13878
CT-12500
CT-13902
CT-14709
CL-14011
CT-12150
CT-12636
CT-11592

BLAY GARBAYO, CARME
AKHIGBE, KUDIRAT  (*)
TRAPERO BAGUE, LAURA
MIGUEL SIMO, MARGARITA DE
RIBA YLLA-CATALA, SILVIA

DIEZ IBANEZ, ANDREA
MARTINEZ NAVIO, PLACIDA AZAHARA
MARTI VILLALTA, MIREIA

OJI PAULINO, OYIDIYA (¥
SERRA VINARDELL, EUGENIA
MILLAN RIOS, NATALIA

MORELL RIVAS, NAZARET
RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, ANGELES
MARTIN ESTEVEZ, EVA

SOLE FERRE, ANNA

SANCHEZ ARESTE, JUDITH
GOMEZ LLAMAS, VIRGINIA
LAMESA PINA, SONIA

GRACIA MARTINEZ, SONIA
LOPEZ ARRIAZU, ESTEL.LA
SALES MASNOU, ARIADNA

MIRO MANERO, MARTA

VALLES GAMUNDI, ELIA
ARRISCADO GARCIA, ESMERALDA
CASAS ENRICH, CAROLA

DACHS ILLAMOLA, MARIA
PUIGDERRAJOLS TRULLS, OLGA
GARCIA UTRERA, MINERVA
GRAU MARTINEZ, ALBA

KONAN KUHLMANN, YVONNE
SANCHEZ SILVA, CARMEN

JUEZ CORCUERA, VANESA
ALBA GALAN, SORAYA

PUJOL JOVAL, MONTSE
REEVES, JESSICA (¥
MONTERRUBIO ALVAREZ, MARIA
NGUI NCHAMA, EVA
RODRIGUEZ CONDE, SONIA
BARTRA MURILLO, ANNA
FERRANDIZ BERNAL, CRISTINA
PERELLO RAMOS, INGRID
CAPDEVILA BLANCAFORT, CRISTINA
GALLARDO LLORENS, ALBA
MONCUNILL FERRER, CELIA
VILANOVA VENTURA, BERTA
BOU PAGA, GINA

CONGOST MOHEDANO, ELENA
ESTELLES ALONSO, ANDREA
LOPEZ PINOS, HELENA
PANELLA CARBO, NEUS

73 C.AVALENCIA TERRA | MAR

81 INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB

80 INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB

70 A.AA.CATALUNYA-UBAE
87 C.AVIC

88 C.A.SANT CELONI

85 F.C.BARCELONA

85 INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB

88 INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB

88 G.E.E.GIRONI

76 A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
87 C.A.LLEIDA-UdL

76 A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
85 J.A.SABADELL

88 C.A.TARRAGONA

86 A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
83 F.C.BARCELONA

89 C.N.REUS PLOMS

77 G.E.E.GIRONI

90 PRATENC A A.

89 C.AVIC

86 C.A.ESPLUGUI

87 C.GIRONA CB-CAP

76 A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
82 C.A.IGUALADA

88 C.A.MANRESA

90 C.AVIC

85 C.E.UNIVERSITARI

82 C.AVIC

88 C.AMOLLET

90 C. AMOLLET

79 C.AVIC

89 U.A.RUBI

79 C.AVALLS D'ANDORRA
83 U.A.RUBI

86 A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
85 INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB

87 PRATENC A A.

86 C.E.UNIVERSITARI

89 C.E.UNIVERSITARI

87 C.N.REUS PLOMS

87 C.AVIC

89 C.A.MANRESA

86 C.A.IGUALADA

89 C.A.LAIETANIA

90 U.A.MONTSIA

87 C.A.GAVA

87 A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
86 INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB

84 INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB

24/07/2004
10/06/2004
01/08/2004
20/06/2004
09/06/2004
23/05/2004
09/06/2004
20/06/2004
23/05/2004
13/06/2004
17/07/2004
09/05/2004
30/06/2004
09/06/2004
30/06/2004
19/06/2004
09/06/2004
30/05/2004
20/06/2004
09/06/2004
04/07/2004
23/05/2004
25/04/2004
17/04/2004
30/06/2004
23/05/2004
23/05/2004
13/06/2004
03/07/2004
09/06/2004
09/06/2004
09/05/2004
30/05/2004
10/07/2004
10/07/2004
05/06/2004
22/09/2004
13/06/2004
05/06/2004
13/06/2004
23/05/2004
13/06/2004
20/06/2004
02/05/2004
25/04/2004
30/05/2004
05/06/2004
25/04/2004
23/05/2004
23/05/2004

CASTELLO

RIVAS VACIAMADRID
ALMERIA

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SERRAHIMA

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SERRAHIMA

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
GAVA

SABADELL

REUS

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SERRAHIMA

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
CASTELLO

SERRAHIMA

EL PRAT DE LLOB.
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SERRAHIMA

HUELVA

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
CAN DRAGO

SABADELL

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
MONTE TOSSAL
PALAFRUGELL
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
UNIVERSITARIA
SERRAHIMA

SERRAHIMA

VIC

EL PRAT DE LLOB.
ANDORRA

ANDORRA

SABADELL

ATENES -GRE-
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SABADELL

MANRESA

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SABADELL

SABADELL

EL PRAT DE LLOB.

CAN DRAGO -BARCELONA
CAN DRAGO

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
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TLETISME

Ranking 2003/2004

ABSOLUT FEMENI

200 metres llisos (manual/eléctric)

a b wWN P

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

31
32

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

44

46
47

49

2472
24"87
25"01
25"15
25"16
25"16
25"42
25"55
25"57
25"76
25"83
25"84
25"86
25"86
25"86
26"00
26"02
26"20
26"22
26"23
26"32
26"49
26"52
26"3
26"57
26"60
26"64
26"76
26"77
26"77
26"6
26"86
26"86
26"86
26"87
26"89
26"91
26"7
26"99
27"02
27"03
27"10
27"10
27"13
27"13
2714
27"22
27"22
2724
270

-1,4
1,7
19
-1,5
-0,2
0,9
0,6
-0,9
-1,5
19
19
0,7
0,0
-2,3
0,7
11
0,6
0,7
0,7
0,2
-2,2
0,7
0,5
0,0
-1,5
0,8
0,7
-2,3
0,0
0,5
0,0
0,7
0,8
0,0
0,2
0,2
-0,9
1,0
16
0,3
0,5
11
1,0
0,0
0,2
0,8
0,2
-0,1
0,6
1,0

CT- 7586
CT-11666
CT- 8635
CT-11392
CT-12968
CT-12656
CT- 5995
CT- 1581
CT-11174
CT-10775
CT-9186
CT-13131
CT-11400
CT-12236
CT-13276
CT-9358
CT-14297
CT-11197
CT-4151
CT-13170
CT-12695
CT- 9367
CT- 5117
CT-12675
CT-11826
CT- 7262
CT-11213
CT-13658
CT-10884
CT-10213
CL-14605
CT-13516
CT-12740
CT-13703
CT-12322
CT-13757
CT-12500
CL- 1746
CT-12751
CT-10825
CL-14324
CT- 4117
CT- 9614
CT- 2404
CT-13896
CT- 2486
CT-12636
CT-11591
CT- 7855
CT-12261

MIGUEL SIMO, MARGARITA DE
MILLAN RIOS, NATALIA
FORCADELL ARENAS, LAIA
MARTI VILLALTA, MIREIA

DIEZ IBANEZ, ANDREA

RIBA YLLA-CATALA, SILVIA
TRAPERO BAGUE, LAURA
RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, ANGELES
MARTIN ESTEVEZ, EVA

GRAU MARTINEZ, ALBA

GOMEZ LLAMAS, VIRGINIA
VALLES GAMUNDI, ELIA
MARTINEZ NAVIO, PLACIDA AZAHARA
MORELL RIVAS, NAZARET
SERRA VINARDELL, EUGENIA
BARCENA SALUDES, CRISTINA
OJI PAULINO, OYIDIYA (¥
ROCAFIGUERA BOY, MARIA
MAYORAL RODRIGUEZ, LAURA
SANCHEZ ARESTE, JUDITH
RODRIGUEZ CONDE, SONIA
PARES PLADEVALL, MIREIA

MAS SANZ, MONTSE

GUIXA SOLE, CLARA
MONTERRUBIO ALVAREZ, MARIA
ESTEFANELL CELMA, JULIA
BENAIGES RENOM, MARTA
PERELLO RAMOS, INGRID
GOMEZ ABRIL, MONTSE
QUINONERO AGRAMONTE, ALBA
CASAS ENRICH, CAROLA
CAPDEVILA BLANCAFORT, CRISTINA
COSTES SALVADOR, GELIA
MARTINEZ MONTESINOS, LUCIA
MIRO MANERO, MARTA

ADELL FERRE, BARBARA
MONCUNILL FERRER, CELIA
PUJOL JOVAL, MONTSE

CAIXAL VILA, GAL.LA

MIRET HERNANDEZ, SANDRA
VAZQUEZ PEREZ, MERCEDES
CLOPES GASULL, IMMA

GARCES ALONSO, LAIA
LEZCANO LANZA, NURIA
MONTERRUBIO ALVAREZ, MARGARITA
PEREZ DOMINGUEZ, PILAR
LOPEZ PINOS, HELENA

REEVES, JESSICA (¥
LEZCANO HERRADON, RAQUEL
BARTRA MURILLO, ANNA

70
76
82
85
88
87
80
76
85
82
83
87
85
87
88
83
88
85
77
86
87
83
79
86
86
81
85
87
81
84
82
87
87
78
86
88
86
79
87
84
87
68
83
74
89
75
86
83
77
86

A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
C.A.SANT CELONI
C.AVIC

INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
J.A.SABADELL

C.AVIC
F.C.BARCELONA
C.GIRONA CB-CAP
F.C.BARCELONA
C.A.LLEIDA-UdL
G.E.E.GIRONI
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
C.AVIC

G.E.E.GIRONI
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
PRATENC AA.
C.A.MANRESA
F.C.BARCELONA
C.A.IGUALADA
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
U.A.RUBI

C.N.REUS PLOMS
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
C.A.IGUALADA
C.AVIC
C.A.LLEIDA-UdL
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
C.A.ESPLUGUI
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
C.A.IGUALADA
C.A.VALLS D'ANDORRA
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
F.C.BARCELONA
F.C.BARCELONA
C.GIRONA CB-CAP
U.A.RUBI
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
U.A.RUBI
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
U.A.RUBI
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
C.E.UNIVERSITARI

01/08/2004
24/07/2004
20/06/2004
06/06/2004
07/08/2004
26/06/2004
03/07/2004
16/06/2004
06/06/2004
20/06/2004
20/06/2004
23/05/2004
07/07/2004
16/06/2004
29/05/2004
06/06/2004
03/07/2004
29/05/2004
23/05/2004
04/07/2004
06/06/2004
29/05/2004
07/07/2004
13/06/2004
06/06/2004
11/07/2004
29/05/2004
16/06/2004
07/07/2004
07/07/2004
13/06/2004
29/05/2004
18/04/2004
07/07/2004
04/07/2004
29/05/2004
02/05/2004
25/04/2004
29/05/2004
21/12/1903
07/07/2004
06/06/2004
29/05/2004
07/07/2004
04/07/2004
11/07/2004
29/05/2004
10/07/2004
03/07/2004
25/04/2004

ALMERIA

CASTELLO

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SABADELL

BYDGOSZCZ -POL-
VALLADOLID
UNIVERSITARIA
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SABADELL

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
PALAFRUGELL
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
CASTELLO
UNIVERSITARIA
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
PALAFRUGELL
SARAGOSSA

SABADELL

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
IGUALADA

SABADELL

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
IGUALADA

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SAT CELONI

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SARAGOSSA

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SABADELL

CAMP CLAR

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
CAN DRAGO -BARCELONA
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
CASTELLO

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SARAGOSSA

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
ANDORRA
UNIVERSITARIA

CAMP CLAR
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TLETISME

Ranking 2003/2004

ABSOLUT FEMENI

200 metres llisos (eléctric)

a b wWN P

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

31

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

43

45
46

48
49
50

24,72
24,87
25,01
25,15
25,16
25,16
25,42
25,55
25,57
25,76
25,83
25,84
25,86
25,86
25,86
26,00
26,02
26,20
26,22
26,23
26,32
26,49
26,52
26,57
26,60
26,64
26,73
26,76
26,77
26,77
26,86
26,86
26,86
26,87
26,89
26,91
26,99
27,00
27,02
27,03
27,10
27,10
27,13
27,13
27,14
27,22
27,22
27,24
27,25
27,26

-1,4
1,7
19
-1,5
-0,2
0,9
0,6
-0,9
-15
19
19
0,7
0,0
-2,3
0,7
11
0,6
0,7
0,7
0,2
-2,2
0,7
0,5
-15
0,8
0,7
0,2
-2,3
0,0
0,5
0,7
0,8
0,0
0,2
0,2
-0,9
1,6
19
0,3
0,5
11
1,0
0,0
0,2
0,8
0,2
-0,1
0,6
-3,3
13

CT- 7586
CT-11666
CT- 8635
CT-11392
CT-12968
CT-12656
CT- 5995
CT- 1581
CT-11174
CT-10775
CT-9186
CT-13131
CT-11400
CT-12236
CT-13276
CT-9358
CT-14297
CT-11197
CT-4151
CT-13170
CT-12695
CT- 9367
CT- 5117
CT-11826
CT- 7262
CT-11213
CT-12675
CT-13658
CT-10884
CT-10213
CT-13516
CT-12740
CT-13703
CT-12322
CT-13757
CT-12500
CT-12751
CL-14605
CT-10825
CL-14324
CT- 4117
CT- 9614
CT- 2404
CT-13896
CT- 2486
CT-12636
CT-11591
CT- 7855
CT-13877
CT-13162

MIGUEL SIMO, MARGARITA DE
MILLAN RIOS, NATALIA
FORCADELL ARENAS, LAIA
MARTI VILLALTA, MIREIA

DIEZ IBANEZ, ANDREA

RIBA YLLA-CATALA, SILVIA
TRAPERO BAGUE, LAURA
RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, ANGELES
MARTIN ESTEVEZ, EVA

GRAU MARTINEZ, ALBA

GOMEZ LLAMAS, VIRGINIA
VALLES GAMUNDI, ELIA
MARTINEZ NAVIO, PLACIDA AZAHARA
MORELL RIVAS, NAZARET
SERRA VINARDELL, EUGENIA
BARCENA SALUDES, CRISTINA
OJI PAULINO, OYIDIYA (¥
ROCAFIGUERA BOY, MARIA
MAYORAL RODRIGUEZ, LAURA
SANCHEZ ARESTE, JUDITH
RODRIGUEZ CONDE, SONIA
PARES PLADEVALL, MIREIA

MAS SANZ, MONTSE
MONTERRUBIO ALVAREZ, MARIA
ESTEFANELL CELMA, JULIA
BENAIGES RENOM, MARTA
GUIXA SOLE, CLARA

PERELLO RAMOS, INGRID
GOMEZ ABRIL, MONTSE
QUINONERO AGRAMONTE, ALBA
CAPDEVILA BLANCAFORT, CRISTINA
COSTES SALVADOR, GELIA
MARTINEZ MONTESINOCS, LUCIA
MIRO MANERO, MARTA

ADELL FERRE, BARBARA
MONCUNILL FERRER, CELIA
CAIXAL VILA, GAL.LA

CASAS ENRICH, CAROLA

MIRET HERNANDEZ, SANDRA
VAZQUEZ PEREZ, MERCEDES
CLOPES GASULL, IMMA
GARCES ALONSO, LAIA
LEZCANO LANZA, NURIA
MONTERRUBIO ALVAREZ, MARGARITA
PEREZ DOMINGUEZ, PILAR
LOPEZ PINOS, HELENA

REEVES, JESSICA (¥
LEZCANO HERRADON, RAQUEL
CALVERAS BARAT, DEBORA
PUIG VILANOVA, ESTER

70
76
82
85
88
87
80
76
85
82
83
87
85
87
88
83
88
85
77
86
87
83
79
86
81
85
86
87
81
84
87
87
78
86
88
86
87
82
84
87
68
83
74
89
75
86
83
77
88
87

A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
C.A.SANT CELONI
C.AVIC

INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
J.A.SABADELL

C.AVIC
F.C.BARCELONA
C.GIRONA CB-CAP
F.C.BARCELONA
C.A.LLEIDA-UdL
G.E.E.GIRONI
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
C.AVIC

G.E.E.GIRONI
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
PRATENC AA.
C.A.MANRESA
F.C.BARCELONA
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
U.A.RUBI
C.A.IGUALADA
C.N.REUS PLOMS
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
C.AVIC
C.A.LLEIDA-UdL
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
C.A.ESPLUGUI
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
C.A.IGUALADA
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
C.A.IGUALADA
F.C.BARCELONA
F.C.BARCELONA
C.GIRONA CB-CAP
U.A.RUBI
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
U.A.RUBI
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
U.A.RUBI
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
C.AMANRESA

C.AVIC

01/08/2004
24/07/2004
20/06/2004
06/06/2004
07/08/2004
26/06/2004
03/07/2004
16/06/2004
06/06/2004
20/06/2004
20/06/2004
23/05/2004
07/07/2004
16/06/2004
29/05/2004
06/06/2004
03/07/2004
29/05/2004
23/05/2004
04/07/2004
06/06/2004
29/05/2004
07/07/2004
06/06/2004
11/07/2004
29/05/2004
04/07/2004
16/06/2004
07/07/2004
07/07/2004
29/05/2004
18/04/2004
07/07/2004
04/07/2004
29/05/2004
02/05/2004
29/05/2004
20/06/2004
21/12/1903
07/07/2004
06/06/2004
29/05/2004
07/07/2004
04/07/2004
11/07/2004
29/05/2004
10/07/2004
03/07/2004
06/06/2004
09/05/2004

ALMERIA

CASTELLO

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SABADELL

BYDGOSZCZ -POL-
VALLADOLID
UNIVERSITARIA
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SABADELL

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
PALAFRUGELL
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
CASTELLO
UNIVERSITARIA
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
PALAFRUGELL
SARAGOSSA

SABADELL

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SABADELL

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SARAGOSSA

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SAT CELONI

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SARAGOSSA

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SABADELL

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
CAN DRAGO -BARCELONA
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
CASTELLO

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SARAGOSSA

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
ANDORRA
UNIVERSITARIA
SABADELL

VvIC



PEOERACK) R

ATLETISME

400 metres llisos

1 5274 CT-13198

2 54"94 CT- 8635

3 55"29 CT- 1581

4 56"24 CT-11392

5 56"87 CT- 5117

6 57"06 CT-10132

7 57'48 CT-12695

8 57'57 CT- 5082

9 5761 CT-12847
10 5768 CT-11177
11 57'84 CT-10138
12 57"89 CT-10775
13 58"12 CT-13021
14 58"20 CT-12968
15 58"24 CT- 7350
16 58"29 CT-9186
17 58"41 CT-10884
18 58"68 CT-13703
19 58"84 CT-9799
20 59"22 CT-12812
21 59"27 CT-9677
22 59"42 CT-11802
23 59"70 CL-14324
24 59"78 CT-12999
25 59"99 CT-10101
26 1'00"00 CT-13047
27 1'00"12 CT- 2404
28 1'00"20 CT-4148
29 1'00"32 CT-13183
30 1'00"49 CT-14648
31 1'00"49 CT-11174
32 1'00"64 CT- 9614
33 1'00"68 CT-12217
34 1'00"79 CT-13131
35 1'00"95 CT- 2486
36 1'01"19 CT-11025
37 101"24 CT- 9367
38 1'01"25 CT-12636
39 1'01"35 CT-12837
40 1'01"42 CT-11715
41 1'01"80 CT-10213
42 1'01"84 CL-13209
43 1'01"95 CT-13516
44 1'02"13 CT-11213
45 1'02"1 CT-14297
46 1'02"26 CT-13658
47 1'02"33 CT- 7543
48 1'02"49 CT-14299
49 1'02"66 CT-13757
50 1'02"87 CT-13477

AKHIGBE, KUDIRAT  (*)
FORCADELL ARENAS, LAIA
RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, ANGELES
MARTI VILLALTA, MIREIA

MAS SANZ, MONTSE

BARBERA TEMPRADO, JUDIT
RODRIGUEZ CONDE, SONIA
BOVE BALADA, ANNA

FUENTES DOMINGO, ARANTXA
ORTEGA ALMAGRO, OLGA
CASIMIRO YEPES, CRISTINA
GRAU MARTINEZ, ALBA

DE BRUIN, TONJA  (*)

DIEZ IBANEZ, ANDREA

MARTIN JIMENEZ, MARTA
GOMEZ LLAMAS, VIRGINIA
GOMEZ ABRIL, MONTSE
MARTINEZ MONTESINOS, LUCIA
MASFERRER JULIOL, MARTA
BENAIGES MARGALEF, ANGELS
CASTELLO NORIA, ANGELA
VILALTA BLANCH, LAIA
VAZQUEZ PEREZ, MERCEDES
VALLHONESTA ESPINOSA, ANNA
CARBO CALVET, MARIA

CASES SEMPERE, NURIA
LEZCANO LANZA, NURIA
MASFERRER JULIOL, CRISTINA
GARCIA GALCERAN, CRISTINA
BOSCH XIMENEZ, MARTA
MARTIN ESTEVEZ, EVA

GARCES ALONSO, LAIA

FERREZ HERNANDEZ, ALBA
VALLES GAMUNDI, ELIA

PEREZ DOMINGUEZ, PILAR
GARRE PELEGRINA, SARA
PARES PLADEVALL, MIREIA
LOPEZ PINOS, HELENA
GONZALEZ REINA, MA. CARMEN
PUIG COMAS, NURIA
QUINONERO AGRAMONTE, ALBA
POVA MARTINEZ, TAMARA
CAPDEVILA BLANCAFORT, CRISTINA
BENAIGES RENOM, MARTA

OJI PAULINO, OYIDIYA (¥
PERELLO RAMOS, INGRID
TORRESCASANA QUINTANA, EULALIA
MASSAGUER DALMAU, EVA
ADELL FERRE, BARBARA
VILARO AGUILERA, ANNA

Ranking 2003/2004

ABSOLUT FEMENI

81
82
76
85
79
84
87
78
87
85
83
82
77
88
81
83
81
78
83
87
83
86
87
88
84
86
74
77
87
70
85
83
87
87
75
86
83
86
87
85
84
88
87
85
88
87

67
88
87

INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
F.C.BARCELONA
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
PRATENC AA.
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
F.C.BARCELONA
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
C.AVIC

UNIVERSIDAD SALAMANCA
C.A.SANT CELONI
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
F.C.BARCELONA
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
G.E.E.GIRONI
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
C.A.LLEIDA-UdL
F.C.BARCELONA
C.A.MANRESA
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
C.E.UNIVERSITARI
CORNELLA ATLETIC
J.A.SABADELL
U.A.RUBI
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
C.GIRONA CB-CAP
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
C.GIRONA CB-CAP
C.AMANRESA
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
C.A.LAIETANIA
RIPOLLET U.A.
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
C.A.LAIETANIA
C.AVIC

U.A.RUBI

INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
C.N.REUS PLOMS
C.AMANRESA
C.GIRONA CB-CAP
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
C.AMANRESA

08/07/2004
24/07/2004
26/06/2004
06/06/2004
09/06/2004
30/06/2004
11/07/2004
25/07/2004
17/07/2004
24/07/2004
17/07/2004
11/07/2004
09/06/2004
06/06/2004
24/07/2004
06/06/2004
03/07/2004
10/07/2004
23/05/2004
30/06/2004
11/07/2004
25/04/2004
17/07/2004
09/05/2004
30/06/2004
06/06/2004
30/06/2004
19/06/2004
11/07/2004
02/05/2004
02/05/2004
13/06/2004
11/07/2004
29/06/2004
25/04/2004
23/05/2004
09/06/2004
13/06/2004
25/04/2004
23/05/2004
10/07/2004
02/05/2004
12/06/2004
23/05/2004
01/05/2004
09/05/2004
30/06/2004
27/06/2004
30/06/2004
03/07/2004

ABUHA (NIG)

CASTELLO

VALLADOLID

SABADELL

SERRAHIMA

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
EL FERROL

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
MADRID

CASTELLO

SABADELL

VITORIA

SERRAHIMA

SABADELL

CASTELLO

SABADELL
UNIVERSITARIA
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
PALAFRUGELL
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
VITORIA

CAN DRAGO -BARCELONA
SABADELL

vic

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SABADELL

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
RUBI

EL FERROL

SABADELL

SABADELL

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
EL FERROL

CELLE LIGURE -ITA-

CAN DRAGO
PALAFRUGELL
SERRAHIMA

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SABADELL

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SABADELL

GIRONA

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
EL PRAT DE LLOBREGAT
REUS

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SABADELL

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
UNIVERSITARIA



Ranking 2003/2004

T eRTLET IS e

ABSOLUT FEMENI

800 metres llisos

1 2'03"84 CT-5117 MAS SANZ, MONTSE 79 F.C.BARCELONA 09/07/2004 OLIMPIC -BARCELONA-

2 2'06"85 CT-5082 BOVE BALADA, ANNA 78 INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB 09/07/2004 OLIMPIC -BARCELONA-

3 2'07"50 CT-7350 MARTIN JIMENEZ, MARTA 81 A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE 01/08/2004 ALMERIA

4 2'08"97 CT-10132 BARBERA TEMPRADO, JUDIT 84 A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE 20/07/2004 SORIA

5 2'11"96 CT-10101 CARBO CALVET, MARIA 84 INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB 04/07/2004 ALCALA DE HENARES

6 2'12"19 CT-5675 MORATO RODRIGUEZ, ROSA MARIA 79 F.C.BARCELONA 08/05/2004 L'HOSPITALET LLOB.

7 2'13"74 CT-12977 GUERRERO MUNOZ, ESTER 88 CORNELLA ATLETIC 11/07/2004 EL FERROL

8 2'14"47 CT-11847 ORTIZ RIBAS, MIRIAM 84 INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB 12/06/2004 VALENCIA

9 2'14"50 CT-11893 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, ALBA 86 C.AMANRESA 23/05/2004 MONTE TOSSAL
10 2'15"15 CT-14295 INFANTES LOPEZ, AINHOA 80 INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB 16/06/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
11 2'15"56 CT-12812 BENAIGES MARGALEF, ANGELS 87 A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE 11/07/2004 EL FERROL
12 2'15"66 CT-11715 PUIG COMAS, NURIA 85 RIPOLLET U.A. 17/07/2004 SABADELL
13 2'16"54 CT-12837 GONZALEZ REINA, MA. CARMEN 87 C.A.LAIETANIA 21/07/2004 MATARO
14 2'16"61 CT-10138 CASIMIRO YEPES, CRISTINA 83 INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB 16/06/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
15 2'16"68 CT-10583 MARTINEZ MONTESINOS, ELISABETH 80 INDEPENDENT 17/07/2004 SABADELL
16 21702 CT-13132 ADAN HIDALGO, ELENA 87 G.E.E.GIRONI 17/07/2004 SABADELL
17 2'18"91 CT-12999 VALLHONESTA ESPINOSA, ANNA 88 C.AMANRESA 20/06/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
18 2'19"72 CT-1233 MARTIN ALVAREZ, JACQUELINE 74 F.C.BARCELONA 12/06/2004 VALENCIA
19 2'19"80 CT-12768 FONALLERAS LOZANO, ELENA 87 C.GIRONA CB-CAP 03/07/2004 UNIVERSITARIA
20 2'19"93 CT-7448 MASNOU BARRERA, GEMMA 80 J.A.SABADELL 18/04/2004 MATARO
21 2'21"55 CT-13477  VILARO AGUILERA, ANNA 87 C.AMANRESA 23/05/2004 MONTE TOSSAL
22 2220 CT-8898 RAMON SALAMARA, BARBARA 83 C.GIRONA CB-CAP 09/06/2004 PALAFRUGELL

2'22"0 CT-5948 REBOLLAL FERNANDEZ, M. LAURA 79 A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE 07/07/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA

24 2'22"45 CT-2405 LOPEZ BUENDIA, ISABEL 67 A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE 27/06/2004 SABADELL
25 2225 CT-13094 CASTERAS AYLON, MIREIA 87 C.A.CARREFOUR.LLEIDA-DOM  23/05/2004 EL PRAT DE LLOBREGAT
26 2'22"72 CT-11802  VILALTA BLANCH, LAIA 86 C.A.LLEIDA-UdL 18/04/2004 SAT CELONI
27 2233 CT-13221 ARAGONES VIDAL, ESTER 86 C.ATARRAGONA 07/07/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
28 2'23"56 CT-1897 GARCIA RUS, ENCARNA 66 C.AVIC 09/05/2004 VIC
29 2'23"57 CT-1732  FELIPO SUNE, SILVIA 67 C.A.VALLS D'ANDORRA 16/06/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
30 2'23"77 CT-13047 CASES SEMPERE, NURIA 86 INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB 19/06/2004 CASTELLO
31 2'23"93 CT-2743 BES FUSTER, CARME 69 C.AMANRESA 27/06/2004 SABADELL
32 2'24"27 CT-14084 LLAVERO PARDO, JUDITH 88 C.A.LAIETANIA 03/07/2004 UNIVERSITARIA
33 2244 CT-14299 MASSAGUER DALMAU, EVA 67 C.GIRONA CB-CAP 09/06/2004 PALAFRUGELL
34 2'24"43 CT-11741 ALMAGRO NOVELLAS, EMMA 86 U.A.RUBI 02/05/2004 SABADELL
35 2'24"80 CT-2912 TEBAR RUIZ, ROSA 76 CORNELLA ATLETIC 02/05/2004 SABADELL
36 2'24"85 CT-7073 GONZALEZ LOSCOS, NURIA 77 INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB 16/06/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
37 2249 CT- 423  BOSCH COLL, CRISTINA 69 C.GIRONA CB-CAP 09/06/2004 PALAFRUGELL
38 2'26"07 CT-12997 TORT TARRES, MERTIXELL 87 C.AVVILAFRANCA 29/05/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
39 2'26"10 CT-9278 CASTILLO LOPEZ, MAALEXIA 78 C.ANNOU BARRIS 16/06/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
40 226"1 CT-12695 RODRIGUEZ CONDE, SONIA 87 PRATENC AA. 07/02/2004 CORNELLA LLOBREGAT
41 2'26"73 CT-9825 CATENA MARFA, MIRIAM 83 F.C.BARCELONA 29/05/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
42 2'26"78 CT-10031 TELLO PEREZ, CAROLINA 84 F.C.BARCELONA 29/05/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
43 2'27"41 CT-12757 VELASCO AGUILAR, BEATRIZ CECILIA 74 INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB 16/06/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
44 2'27"53 CT-9358 BARCENA SALUDES, CRISTINA 83 A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE 18/07/2004 CARTAGENA
45 2'28"15 CT-10289 VALLS FERRE, MIREIA 84 F.C.BARCELONA 04/01/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
46 2'28"35 CT-12149 CURTO BARREDO, MARTA 88 A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE 18/04/2004 SAT CELONI
47 2'28"6 CT-12691 GALDAMES SESSAREGO, PATRICIA ANDREA 74 PRATENC AA. 23/05/2004 EL PRAT DE LLOBREGAT
48 2'29"0 CT-7715 IGLESIAS GARCIA, EVA 80 C.A.ASSEGURANCES DOVAL 07/07/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
49 2291 CT-9542 OCANA MARINE, MARTA 83 J.A.SABADELL 17/10/2004 SABADELL
50 2'29"23 CL-11327 MAS CAROL, ALBA 85 C.A.IGUALADA 05/06/2004 SABADELL



PEOERACK) R

TLETISME

Ranking 2003/2004

ABSOLUT FEMENI

1.500 metres llisos
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4'03"01
4'20"68
4'26"15
42724
4'32"34
4'32"73
4'32"98
4'33"10
4'35"16
4'36"78
4'38"71
4'39"19
4'39"3
4'40"36
4'40"89
4'41"12
4'41"36
4'42"55
4'43"54
4'43"66
4'46"55
4'47"5
4'48"20
4'48"26
4'48"86
4'49"26
4'49"53
4'49"71
4'51"7
4'52"1
4'52"13
4'52"84
4'52"88
4'53"52
4'53"70
4'54"48
4'55"38
4'55"62
4'55"93
4'56"11
4'57"70
4'59"53
5'00"9
5'01"92
5'02"00
5'02"04
5'02"32
5'03"10
5'05"23
5'06"04

CT- 5132
CT- 5117
CT-10101
CT- 7448
CT- 1233
CT-11893
CT- 5675
CT-11847
CT- 3859
CT-12977
CT-12794
CT-12705
CT- 7350
CT- 716
CT-11715
CT- 1897
CT- 8906
CT- 1732
CT- 1477
CT-12768
CT-6018
CT- 5082
CT- 3830
CT- 7030
CT-13094
CT- 6677
CT- 3299
CT- 9807
CT- 8898
CT- 423
CT-7715
CT-12812
CT-11057
CT-14054
CT- 5948
CT- 3
CT-10241
CT-12149
CT-14084
CT-13221
CT-9278
CT-11145
CT-12691
CT-12757
CT-13197
CT-13477
CT-12997
CT- 6586
CT-11801
CT-10289

RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ, NATALIA
MAS SANZ, MONTSE

CARBO CALVET, MARIA

MASNOU BARRERA, GEMMA
MARTIN ALVAREZ, JACQUELINE
MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, ALBA
MORATO RODRIGUEZ, ROSA MARIA
ORTIZ RIBAS, MIRIAM

MONTANE BONILLA, SILVIA
GUERRERO MURNOZ, ESTER
EIZMENDI PEREZ, ISABEL
VALCARCEL LAIZ, CRISTINA
MARTIN JIMENEZ, MARTA

BONET JOU, MERITXELL

PUIG COMAS, NURIA

GARCIA RUS, ENCARNA
CASANUEVA CABRERO, MARISA
FELIPO SUNE, SILVIA

PLA ROIG, JUDIT

FONALLERAS LOZANO, ELENA
FERNANDEZ CASANOVAS, ALICIA
BOVE BALADA, ANNA

JIMENEZ MARTOS, EVA

RUZ GUTIERREZ, ELISABET
CASTERAS AYLON, MIREIA
NOGUERO PLANAS, VINYET
ESTER RIBERA, JUDIT

COLL CONSTANS, MA. GRACIA
RAMON SALAMARA, BARBARA
BOSCH COLL, CRISTINA
IGLESIAS GARCIA, EVA
BENAIGES MARGALEF, ANGELS
RUZ GUTIERREZ, LIDIA

AZDAOU SLAYTI, WAFAA (%)
REBOLLAL FERNANDEZ, M. LAURA
GRANADOS AGUILERA, ENCARNA
IZAGUIRRE LUENGO, MIREIA
CURTO BARREDO, MARTA
LLAVERO PARDO, JUDITH
ARAGONES VIDAL, ESTER
CASTILLO LOPEZ, MA.ALEXIA
MARTI EXPOSITO, ANNABEL
GALDAMES SESSAREGO, PATRICIA ANDREA
VELASCO AGUILAR, BEATRIZ CECILIA
HUGAS BOLDU, NATALIA

VILARO AGUILERA, ANNA

TORT TARRES, MERTIXELL
VALDESOGO MARTIN, MA. ROSA
SARRI BORRAS, SANDRA

VALLS FERRE, MIREIA

79
79
84
80
74
86
79
84
77
88
70
77
81
75
85
66
81
67
78
87
78
78
73
77
87
81
70
68
83
69
80
87
85
87
79
72
84
88
88
86
78
85
74
74
71
87
87
68
86
84

C.A.ADIDAS
F.C.BARCELONA
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
J.A.SABADELL
F.C.BARCELONA
C.A.MANRESA
F.C.BARCELONA
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
F.C.BARCELONA
CORNELLA ATLETIC
F.C.BARCELONA
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
RIPOLLET U.A.

C.AVIC

INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
C.A.VALLS D'ANDORRA
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
C.GIRONA CB-CAP
C.A.MANRESA
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
F.C.BARCELONA
F.C.BARCELONA
C.A.CARREFOUR.LLEIDA-DOM
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
C.A.MANRESA
C.GIRONA CB-CAP
C.GIRONA CB-CAP
C.GIRONA CB-CAP
C.A.ASSEGURANCES DOVAL
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
F.C.BARCELONA
F.C.BARCELONA
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
G.E.E.GIRONI
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
C.A.LAIETANIA
C.A.TARRAGONA
C.A.NOU BARRIS
C.A.TARRAGONA
PRATENC AA.
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
C.AMANRESA
C.A.VILAFRANCA
CORNELLA ATLETIC
C.A.LLEIDA-UdL
F.C.BARCELONA

27/08/2004
21/07/2004
21/07/2004
21/07/2004
08/05/2004
21/07/2004
26/06/2004
22/05/2004
08/05/2004
21/07/2004
22/05/2004
20/06/2004
08/05/2004
08/05/2004
29/05/2004
17/07/2004
24/07/2004
21/07/2004
12/06/2004
29/06/2004
23/05/2004
11/08/2004
20/06/2004
25/07/2004
30/06/2004
29/05/2004
23/05/2004
29/05/2004
02/06/2004
02/06/2004
09/06/2004
24/07/2004
17/04/2004
30/06/2004
25/07/2004
23/05/2004
21/07/2004
30/06/2004
17/07/2004
09/06/2004
10/07/2004
09/06/2004
09/05/2004
25/07/2004
25/07/2004
06/06/2004
09/06/2004
25/04/2004
06/06/2004
14/12/2003

ATENES -GRE-

MATARO

MATARO

MATARO

L'HOSPITALET LLOB.
MATARO

VALLADOLID
L'HOSPITALET LLOB.
L'HOSPITALET LLOB.
MATARO

L'HOSPITALET LLOB.
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
LANDAKO -DURANGO-
L'HOSPITALET LLOB.
PALAFRUGELL

SABADELL

CASTELLO

MATARO

VALENCIA

CELLE LIGURE -ITA-
MONTE TOSSAL
IGUALADA

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
PALAFRUGELL

MONTE TOSSAL
PALAFRUGELL
PALAFRUGELL
PALAFRUGELL
SERRAHIMA

CASTELLO

SABADELL

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
PALAFRUGELL

MATARO

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SABADELL

SERRAHIMA

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SERRAHIMA
GRANOLLERS
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SABADELL

SERRAHIMA

CAN DRAGO

SABADELL

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA



PEOERACK) R

ATLETISME

3.000 metres llisos

1 903"64 CT- 1233
2 911"20 CT- 1477
3 9'18"56 CT-12794
4 9'45"90 CT-11847
5 9'54"49 CT- 3830
6 10'00"66 CT- 716
7 100177 CT- 3299
8 1012"4 CT-10638
9 10'14'57
10 10'16"08 CT- 6677
11 102133 CT- 1732
12 1022"11 CT- 9807
13 102287 CT- 1897
14 1029"37 CT-11893
15 10'30"2 CT- 5948
16 10'38"7 CT-14300
17 10'39"14 CT-13094
18 10'40"4 CT- 8898
19 10'48"94 CT- 5453
20 10'51"82 CT-14024
21 1052"21 CT-12768
22 10'56"51 CT-13429
23 10'58"77
24 1059"1 CT-14395
25 11'02"31 CT-12149
26 11'03"29 CT- 6586
27 11059
28 11'05"9 CL-14585
29 11'08"21 CT-4334
30 11'09"89 CT-13587
31 11'11"3 CT-14291
32 11145 CT- 7889
33 11'16"84
34 11'18"14 CT-14313
35 11'19"83 CT-12993
36 11'22"45 CT- 423
37 11'25"76
38 1128"1 CL-14589
39 11'28"26 CT-14054
40 11'29"71 CL-14325
41 11'29"80 CT-10229
42 11'30"2 CL-14707
43 11314 CT-12980
44 11'31"60 CL-14608
45 11'32"0
46 11'32"0 CT-14765
47 11'32"58
48 11'33"1
49 11'33"28 CT-12839
50 11'35"26

MARTIN ALVAREZ, JACQUELINE
PLA ROIG, JUDIT

EIZMENDI PEREZ, ISABEL
ORTIZ RIBAS, MIRIAM

JIMENEZ MARTOS, EVA

BONET JOU, MERITXELL

ESTER RIBERA, JUDIT
MENENDEZ SUAREZ, CAROLINA
MONREAL MARTINEZ, DESIREE
NOGUERO PLANAS, VINYET
FELIPO SUNE, SILVIA

COLL CONSTANS, MA. GRACIA
GARCIA RUS, ENCARNA
MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, ALBA
REBOLLAL FERNANDEZ, M. LAURA
NURNEZ MESA, ENCARNA
CASTERAS AYLON, MIREIA
RAMON SALAMARA, BARBARA
ANDREU TRIAS, LAIA
CORDOBA LARROSA, MONICA
FONALLERAS LOZANO, ELENA
TORT CREUS, CARME

GIL CLAPERA, NURIA

JIMENEZ GUERRERO, LEIDY TATIANA

CURTO BARREDO, MARTA
VALDESOGO MARTIN, MA. ROSA
GRAU GUERX, ANGIE
GUERRERO PUIGDEVALL, ESTHER
MARTOS HURTADO, MERITXELL
DIEZ TIRADO, SANDRA

CHICO JUSTE, ANA

PAGES GOMEZ, OLGA
ZEROUET, FATIMA

ALEMANY ESTEVE, ALBA

MEDA ALOMA, ALBA

BOSCH COLL, CRISTINA

LENEO HURTADO, AINOA

VINAS COLL, SANDRA

AZDAOU SLAYTI, WAFAA (%)
ARAGON CARRILLO, DAMARIS
VILANOVA BOSCH, AGNES
IBANEZ PASCUAL, CARLA

RIOS ZAMBUDIO, ISABEL

SOLA HERNANDEZ, AIDA
MARTINEZ, AROA

ORTILLES ROSSET, NURIA
CASTRO MUNOZ, ESTER
SANCHEZ FRESNEDOSO, ESTHER
POZO RODAS, CECILIA
SANCHEZ NAVARRETE, MARIA

Ranking 2003/2004

ABSOLUT FEMENI

74
78
70
84
73
75
70
73
90
81
67
68
66
86
79
78
87
83
79
89
87
78
91
* 89
88
68
91
90
75
88
90
76
90
90
87
69
91
90
87
90
82
89
86
90
90
90
91
91
88
91

F.C.BARCELONA
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
F.C.BARCELONA
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
F.C.BARCELONA
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
C.AMANRESA
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
C.AVALLS D'ANDORRA
C.GIRONA CB-CAP
C.AVIC

C.AMANRESA
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
C.GIRONA CB-CAP
C.A.CARREFOUR.LLEIDA-DC
C.GIRONA CB-CAP
C.AVIC
C.A.CASTELLAR
C.GIRONA CB-CAP
C.AMANRESA

PARE MANYANET
U.D.TORREDEMBARRA
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
CORNELLA ATLETIC
C.A.CANET 1980
C.N.BANYOLES
C.AVIC

U.A.RUBI

INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
C.GIRONA CB-CAP
F.C.BARCELONA
C.A.VILAFRANCA
C.AVILAFRANCA
C.GIRONA CB-CAP
CORNELLA ATLETIC
C.N.BANYOLES
F.C.BARCELONA
U.A.RUBI
G.E.E.GIRONI
C.A.CASTELLAR
CORNELLA ATLETIC
C.A.IGUALADA
C.A.LLORET LA SELVA
U.G.A.BADALONA
G.A.LLUISOS MATARO
C.A.D.FINES
C.A.LAIETANIA
CORNELLA ATLETIC

08/06/2004
08/06/2004
22/05/2004
08/05/2004
08/05/2004
22/05/2004
17/04/2004
04/01/2004
20/06/2004
12/06/2004
12/06/2004
23/05/2004
23/05/2004
17/04/2004
08/05/2004
07/02/2004
17/07/2004
07/02/2004
09/05/2004
28/06/2004
09/05/2004
09/05/2004
12/06/2004
17/04/2004
05/06/2004
02/05/2004
06/03/2004
01/05/2004
23/05/2004
05/06/2004
04/01/2004
07/02/2004
30/05/2004
13/06/2004
05/06/2004
12/06/2004
12/06/2004
01/05/2004
15/05/2004
02/05/2004
23/05/2004
17/04/2004
07/02/2004
02/05/2004
01/05/2004
22/05/2004
12/06/2004
27/03/2004
02/05/2004
12/06/2004

HUELVA

HUELVA

L'HOSPITALET LLOB.
L'HOSPITALET LLOB.
L'HOSPITALET LLOB.
L'HOSPITALET LLOB.
ALACANT

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
PONTEVEDRA
VALENCIA

ANDORRA
PALAFRUGELL
PALAFRUGELL
ALACANT

LANDAKO -DURANGO-
PALAFRUGELL

MADRID

PALAFRUGELL

VIC

AVILES

VIC

VIC

EL PRAT

AMPOSTA

SABADELL

SABADELL

CALELLA
PALAFRUGELL
PALAFRUGELL
SABADELL

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
PALAFRUGELL

EL PRAT DE LLOB.
MANRESA

SABADELL

GIRONA

EL PRAT
PALAFRUGELL
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SABADELL
PALAFRUGELL
L'HOSPITALET LLOB.
CORNELLA LLOBREGAT
SABADELL
PALAFRUGELL
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
EL PRAT

SANT BOI LLOBREGAT
SABADELL

EL PRAT



5.000 metres llisos
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15'43"67
15'43"98
15'49"54
16'42"62
17'29"66
17'39"54
17'43"47
17'48"29
17'59"73
18'05"07
1823"39
18'25"95
18'36"63
18'37"92
18'43"04
18'43"45
18'51"51
19'10"03
19'18"5
19'21"5
19'23"7
19'36"2
19'39"18
19'44"84
19'48"1
20219
2024"1
20'25"24
20'25"6
20'30"79
20'35"65
20'36"2
20'36"46
20'39"6
20'48"03
21'03"22
21'05"6
21'06"5
21'19"7
2126"1
21'29"1
21'29"82
21'36"72
21'37"9
21'45"27
21'52"5
22'05"8
22'14"7
22'16"8
22'19"9

CT-12794
CT- 1477
CT- 1233
CT-11847
CT- 4558
CT- 1732
CT- 6677
CT- 716
CT- 7030
CT- 9807
CT- 3299
CT-7715
CT- 6300
CT-14300
CT-12757
CT-13197
CT- 5453
CL-13825
CT-14849
CT-12688
CT-13094
CT-12839
CT- 6586
CT-14447
CT-11145
CT-13587
CT- 7448
CT-13350
CL-14820
CT-14054
CT-4729
CT-9278
CT-14622
CL-14786
CT- 6831
CT- 1045
CT-12691
CL- 7263
CT-13619
CL-12690
CT-13661
CL- 9988
CT-13954
CL-14671
CL-12564
CT-13896
CL-11604
CL-14169
CT-13221
CL-14170

Ranking 2003/2004

ABSOLUT FEMENI

EIZMENDI PEREZ, ISABEL
PLA ROIG, JUDIT

MARTIN ALVAREZ, JACQUELINE
ORTIZ RIBAS, MIRIAM

ROSELL LOZANO, LAURA

FELIPO SURE, SILVIA

NOGUERO PLANAS, VINYET

BONET JOU, MERITXELL

RUZ GUTIERREZ, ELISABET

COLL CONSTANS, MA. GRACIA
ESTER RIBERA, JUDIT

IGLESIAS GARCIA, EVA

LEDESMA CALVET, EVA

NUNEZ MESA, ENCARNA

VELASCO AGUILAR, BEATRIZ CECILIA
HUGAS BOLDU, NATALIA

ANDREU TRIAS, LAIA

MORENO CASTANEDA, NOEMI

LOVE, FIONA (%

MOLINA GIRONES, JUDIT

CASTERAS AYLON, MIREIA

POZO RODAS, CECILIA

VALDESOGO MARTIN, MA. ROSA
ACHFARI, JAMILA (%)

MARTI EXPOSITO, ANNABEL

DIEZ TIRADO, SANDRA

MASNOU BARRERA, GEMMA
GILABERT ROCA, JULIA
MONTESINOS SANZ, SUSANNA
AZDAOU SLAYTI, WAFAA  (*)

GIL MONNE, ROSER

CASTILLO LOPEZ, MA.ALEXIA

UNGE PLAJA, ELISABET

MARTINEZ GUERRERO, MONTSERRAT
CASOLIVA CAROD, MONTSERRAT
NAVARRO VILA, RUTH

GALDAMES SESSAREGO, PATRICIA ANDREA
GARCIA RULL, ANA BELEN
LOMBARDO ORIHUELA, PAQUI
RELIEGOS HERNANDEZ, CRISTINA
RUBIO ABELLA, ROSA MA.

OLIVA SEGURA, MARISOL

TORRE FERRE, MIREIA, DE LA
GALLEGO ROBERT, NATALIA
NOGUEIRA FERNANDEZ, MARTA
MONTERRUBIO ALVAREZ, MARGARITA
MALKI MERCHAN, SONIA

JIMENEZ CANTALEJO, TERESA
ARAGONES VIDAL, ESTER

GAETA MONLEON, MA.HELENA

70
78
74
84
72
67
81
75
7
68
70
80
80
78
74
71
79
78
81
88
87
88
68
75
85
88
80
88
73
87
56
78
79
86
63
73
74
79
65
87
61
62
88
80
81
89
85
63
86
71

F.C.BARCELONA
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
F.C.BARCELONA
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
C.A.VALLS D'ANDORRA
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
F.C.BARCELONA
C.GIRONA CB-CAP
C.AMANRESA

C.A.ASSEGURANCES DOVAL

C.A.LLEIDA-UdL
C.GIRONA CB-CAP
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
C.AVIC
C.A.IGUALADA
C.E.UNIVERSITARI
CORNELLA ATLETIC

C.A.CARREFOUR.LLEIDA-DOM

C.A.LAIETANIA
CORNELLA ATLETIC
INDEPENDENT
C.A-TARRAGONA
U.ARUBI
J.A.SABADELL
C.A.LLEIDA-UdL
U.COLOMENCA AT.
F.C.BARCELONA
C.N.REUS PLOMS
C.A.NOU BARRIS
C.GIRONA CB-CAP
C.AMOLLET
C.A.IGUALADA
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
PRATENC AA.
C.A.GRANOLLERS
C.A.SANT CELONI
PRATENC AA.
C.A.NOU BARRIS
C.A.IGUALADA
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
C.A.\VALLS D'ANDORRA
C.A.NOU BARRIS
U.ARUBI

C.A.VALLS D'ANDORRA
G.A.LLUISOS MATARO
C.ATARRAGONA
G.A.LLUISOS MATARO

05/06/2004 SEVILLA
19/06/2004 BILBAO
01/08/2004 ALMERIA
05/06/2004 GIJON
17/07/2004 SABADELL
20/06/2004 REYKJAVIK
17/07/2004 SABADELL
17/07/2004 SABADELL
17/07/2004 SABADELL
18/04/2004 SAT CELONI
20/06/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
16/06/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
18/04/2004 SAT CELONI

18/04/2004 SAT CELONI

20/06/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
17/07/2004 SABADELL

20/06/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
18/04/2004 MATARO

23/05/2004 SANT BOI

11/07/2004 EL FERROL

25/04/2004 CAMP CLAR

11/07/2004 EL FERROL

18/04/2004 SAT CELONI

16/06/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
25/04/2004 CAMP CLAR

11/07/2004 EL FERROL

17/10/2004 SABADELL

18/04/2004 SAT CELONI

23/05/2004 SANT BOI

06/06/2004 SABADELL

11/07/2004 SEVILLA

25/04/2004 LLORET DE MAR
20/06/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
23/05/2004 SANT BOI

18/04/2004 MATARO

20/06/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
23/05/2004 EL PRAT DE LLOBREGAT
25/04/2004 LLORET DE MAR
17/10/2004 SABADELL

11/07/2004 EL FERROL

25/04/2004 LLORET DE MAR
20/06/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
18/04/2004 SAT CELONI

25/04/2004 CAMP CLAR

16/06/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
17/10/2004 SABADELL

23/05/2004 EL PRAT DE LLOBREGAT
23/05/2004 EL PRAT DE LLOBREGAT
25/04/2004 CAMP CLAR

25/04/2004 LLORET DE MAR

-ISL-
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Ranking 2003/2004

ABSOLUT FEMENI
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34'21"23
34'50"98
35'56"81
36'16"10
36'40"40
37'11"00
37'11"06
38'15"87
38'38"46
50'18"0

CT-12794
CT- 1477
CT- 716
CT- 4558
CT-1732
CT- 3299
CT- 9807
CT-14300
CT-12757
CT-11477

EIZMENDI PEREZ, ISABEL

PLA ROIG, JUDIT

BONET JOU, MERITXELL

ROSELL LOZANO, LAURA

FELIPO SUNE, SILVIA

ESTER RIBERA, JUDIT

COLL CONSTANS, MA. GRACIA
NUNEZ MESA, ENCARNA

VELASCO AGUILAR, BEATRIZ CECILIA
PINHEIRO GONZALVES, ISABEL

70
78
75
72
67
70
68
78
74
54

F.C.BARCELONA
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
C.A.VALLS D'ANDORRA
C.A.MANRESA
C.GIRONA CB-CAP
C.GIRONA CB-CAP
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
U.A.RUBI

23/07/2004
03/04/2004
27/03/2004
27/03/2004
27/03/2004
27/03/2004
27/03/2004
27/03/2004
27/03/2004
11/07/2004

MATARO

MARIBOR
CALELLA
CALELLA
CALELLA
CALELLA
CALELLA
CALELLA
CALELLA
SEVILLA

-SLO-
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21'18"58
21'52"9
24'14"36
24'50"33
24'57"1
25'22"71
25'43"6
25'57"92
26'04"20
26'09"25
26'39"89
26'40"84
26'41"4
26'47"83
27'04"17
27'30"7
27'42"72
27'59"14
28'19"9
28'32"6
28'43"59
28'43"75
28'48"2
29'03"5
29'22"7
29'25"29
30'04"5
30'35"65
30'51"0
31'13"03
31'15"55
31'23"0
31'51"22
31'52"16
31'54"2
32'05"44
32'15"89
32'17"80
32'36"2
32'36"88
32'46"0
32'59"74
33'01"6
33'21"1
34'00"9
34'20"1
35'04"01
36'26"6
36'30"4
36'38"0

CT- 3705
CT- 2903
CT-10088
CT-14008
CT-13309
CT- 3
CT-13983
CT-12086
CT- 7449
CT- 2747
CT-11054
CL-13683
CT-14292
CT-11364
CT-13442
CT-14282
CT-12047
CT-13405
CT-12738
CT-13397
CT-11929
CT-13193
CT-13396
CT-13748
CL-11095
CT-12134
CL-12564
CT-14010
CT-14225
CT-14302
CT-13156
CL-11710
CT-13896
CT-12588
CT-14009
CL-14659
CT-12351

CL-14162
CT-13454
CT- 8487
CL-14609
CL-10637
CL-12683
CL-14171
CL-14902
CT-12996
CL-12099
CT-14951
CL-14155

Ranking 2003/2004

ABSOLUT FEMENI

VASCO GALLARDO, MARIA
PEREZ TRUJILLO, EVA

SERRA RODRIGUEZ, ESTHER
LLOPIS GINES, HEURA

COSTAL CRUZ, NEREA
GRANADOS AGUILERA, ENCARNA
GONZALEZ CAMPOS, RAQUEL
VALLS GARCIA, ANNA

SERRANO GUASCH, ESTHER
COMPTE AYATS, FINA

ALVAREZ ROE, SARA
FERNANDEZ VAZQUEZ, SILVIA
COSTAL CRUZ, IDOIA
GUERRERO SANCHEZ, MAITE
DELGADO NOE, GEORGINA
GARCIA FRONTONS, MA.DEL CARMEN
JUAN HERNANDEZ, RAQUEL
PARELLADA PADILLA, SANDRA
MONTSERRAT SOLER, ELISABET
FONTECHA ANGULO, BEATRIZ
MORALES SANCHEZ, CRISTINA
YUSTE MARTINEZ, PATRICIA
ARCAS FERRE, ROSER

SIROLLA OBRE, MONTSERRAT
PEREZ GONZALEZ, JESSICA
SELIS MASNOU, MARIA ROSA
NOGUEIRA FERNANDEZ, MARTA
VICO LLUESMA, SANDRA
VINUESA ESCOBAR, CRISTINA
SESE SALAMANA, ESTER
VILAJOSANA MARTI, MERCE
CARBO NEVADO, PATRICIA
MONTERRUBIO ALVAREZ, MARGARITA
MAROTO RODRIGUEZ, SUSANA
VELASCO RAMON, SILVIA
VENTURA ARRIAGA, PATRICIA
GOMEZ MURILLO, MATILDE
DELGADO NOE, NOEMI

NOELL GUARDIOLA, MA.ANGELES
SOLA COMAS, MONTSERRAT
PASCUAL RODRIGUEZ, BEATRIZ
SUAREZ GONZALEZ, EVA

VIEJO GUERRERO, LOURDES
CANIZARES MEDIANO, PILAR
BORRAS JUNCOSA, ROSA
CASELLES RIOS, MIRIAM
ROVIRA MIRO, MA.HELENA
ROJAS RODRIGUEZ, JESSICA
DUMINKEVYCH, IRYNA (¥
JIMENEZ CUMPLIDO, MONICA

75
75
84
89
87
72
89
84
80
70
87
86
90
85
87
60
86
87
87
87
86
86
88
59
83
69
81
89
89
90
88
80
89
85
89
89
42
90
62
69
82
79
56
88
67
90
88
80
88
89

MORROJABLE PLAYAS JANDIA
F.C.BARCELONA
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
G.E.E.GIRONI
G.A.LLUISOS MATARO
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
F.C.BARCELONA
C.AVIC

PRATENC AA.
G.A.LLUISOS MATARO
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
G.E.E.GIRONI
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
CA MONZON
PRATENC AA.
CORNELLA ATLETIC
F.C.BARCELONA
F.C.BARCELONA
F.C.BARCELONA
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
F.C.BARCELONA
C.N.REUS PLOMS
U.A.RUBI

C.GIRONA CB-CAP
C.A.NOU BARRIS
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
J.A.SABADELL
C.GIRONA CB-CAP
C.AMANRESA
U.A.BARBERA
U.A.RUBI
U.A.BARBERA
PRATENC AA.
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
J.A.SABADELL
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
C.A.GRANOLLERS
C.AVIC

J.A.SABADELL
C.A.IGUALADA
U.COLOMENCA AT.
PRATENC AA.
C.A\VALLS D'ANDORRA
C.AMOLLET
C.AMANRESA
CORNELLA ATLETIC
C.A.CARREFOUR.LLEIDA-DOM
C.A.LAIETANIA

09/07/2004 OLIMPIC -BARCELONA-
08/05/2004 L'HOSPITALET LLOB.
11/07/2004 VITORIA

22/05/2004 L'HOSPITALET LLOB.
12/06/2004 VALENCIA

23/05/2004 PALAFRUGELL

01/05/2004 EL PRAT DE LLOBREGAT
11/07/2004 VITORIA

22/05/2004 L'HOSPITALET LLOB.
23/05/2004 PALAFRUGELL

11/07/2004 EL FERROL

04/07/2004 SARAGOSSA

01/05/2004 EL PRAT DE LLOBREGAT
12/06/2004 GIRONA

05/06/2004 SABADELL

11/07/2004 SEVILLA

04/07/2004 SARAGOSSA

02/05/2004 SABADELL

01/05/2004 EL PRAT DE LLOBREGAT
01/05/2004 EL PRAT DE LLOBREGAT
23/05/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
14/12/2003 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
01/05/2004 EL PRAT DE LLOBREGAT
15/05/2004 CAN DRAGO

18/04/2004 SAT CELONI

23/05/2004 PALAFRUGELL

25/04/2004 LLORET DE MAR
20/06/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
18/04/2004 MATARO

20/06/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
20/06/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
18/04/2004 MATARO

02/05/2004 SABADELL

14/12/2003 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
25/04/2004 CAMP CLAR

02/05/2004 SABADELL

02/05/2004 SABADELL

14/12/2003 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
17/10/2004 SABADELL

23/05/2004 PALAFRUGELL

18/04/2004 MATARO

20/06/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
23/05/2004 SANT BOI

23/05/2004 EL PRAT DE LLOBREGAT
23/05/2004 EL PRAT DE LLOBREGAT
01/05/2004 EL PRAT DE LLOBREGAT
23/05/2004 MONTE TOSSAL
18/04/2004 SAT CELONI

23/05/2004 EL PRAT DE LLOBREGAT
18/04/2004 MATARO



Ranking 2003/2004

ABSOLUT FEMENI

5 km. Marxa en ruta
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21'19"
21'40"
22'15"
22'39"
24'54"
25'24"
25'37"
25'37"
25'47"
25'49"
25'52"
26'05"
26'07"
26'47"
27'11"
27'13"
27'16"
28'06"
28'06"
28'37"
28'44"
28'52"
29'08"
29'18"
29'28"
29'52"
30'03"
30'56"
31'02"
31'34"
31'47"
31'53"
32'20"
32'47"
35'49"
35'52"
37'31"

CT- 3705
CT- 2903
CT- 8487
CT-12481
CT- 7449
CT-13309
CT-13983
CT-14008
CT-13442
CT- 2266
CT-12047
CL-13683
CT-14292
CT-14282
CT-11364
CT-12086
CT-11054
CT-13405
CT-14009
CT-11929
CT-13397
CT-13396
CT-14225
CT-12738
CL-11095
CT-13193
CL-11710
CT-14010
CT-12588
CT-13156
CL-14659

CL-12683
CL-14902
CL-10018
CL-14456

VASCO GALLARDO, MARIA
PEREZ TRUJILLO, EVA
PASCUAL RODRIGUEZ, BEATRIZ
DIAZ GARCIA, MARI CRUZ
SERRANO GUASCH, ESTHER
COSTAL CRUZ, NEREA
GONZALEZ CAMPOS, RAQUEL
LLOPIS GINES, HEURA
DELGADO NOE, GEORGINA
ESPINOSA PEREZ, VANESSA
JUAN HERNANDEZ, RAQUEL
FERNANDEZ VAZQUEZ, SILVIA
COSTAL CRUZ, IDOIA

GARCIA FRONTONS, MA.DEL CARMEN
GUERRERO SANCHEZ, MAITE
VALLS GARCIA, ANNA
ALVAREZ ROE, SARA
PARELLADA PADILLA, SANDRA
VELASCO RAMON, SILVIA
MORALES SANCHEZ, CRISTINA
FONTECHA ANGULO, BEATRIZ
ARCAS FERRE, ROSER
VINUESA ESCOBAR, CRISTINA
MONTSERRAT SOLER, ELISABET
PEREZ GONZALEZ, JESSICA
YUSTE MARTINEZ, PATRICIA
CARBO NEVADO, PATRICIA
VICO LLUESMA, SANDRA
MAROTO RODRIGUEZ, SUSANA
VILAJOSANA MARTI, MERCE
VENTURA ARRIAGA, PATRICIA
MULERO CAMPOY, MARTA
DELGADO NOE, NOEMI
CANIZARES MEDIANO, PILAR
CASELLES RIOS, MIRIAM

RUIZ ARIAS, VANESSA
MOLINER MARTINEZ, ELISABET

75
75
82
69
80
87
89
89
87
79
86
86
90
60
85
84
87
87
89
86
87
88
89
87
83
86
80
89
85
88
89
89
90
88
90
81
90

MORROJABLE PLAYAS JANDIA

F.C.BARCELONA
J.A.SABADELL
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
F.C.BARCELONA
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
G.A.LLUISOS MATARO
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
F.C.BARCELONA
PRATENC AA.
G.A.LLUISOS MATARO
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB

CA MONZON
G.E.E.GIRONI
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
PRATENC AA.
CORNELLA ATLETIC
PRATENC AA.
F.C.BARCELONA
F.C.BARCELONA
F.C.BARCELONA
J.A.SABADELL
F.C.BARCELONA
U.A.RUBI
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
U.A.BARBERA
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
U.A.BARBERA
C.AMANRESA
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
PRATENC AA.
C.AMOLLET
PRATENC AA.
U.A.TERRASSA

25/01/2004 VILADECANS

25/01/2004 VILADECANS

10/04/2004 GUADIX

07/03/2004 PARC MIRO -BARCELONA
07/03/2004 PARC MIRO -BARCELONA
25/01/2004 VILADECANS

11/01/2004 RUBI

11/01/2004 RUBI

25/01/2004 VILADECANS

07/03/2004 PARC MIRO -BARCELONA
07/03/2004 PARC MIRO -BARCELONA
07/03/2004 PARC MIRO -BARCELONA
29/02/2004 EL PRAT

03/04/2004 ZUERA

25/01/2004 VILADECANS

10/04/2004 GUADIX

25/01/2004 VILADECANS

23/11/2003 ELS HOSTALETS PIEROL
23/11/2003 ELS HOSTALETS PIEROL
23/11/2003 ELS HOSTALETS PIEROL
25/01/2004 VILADECANS

25/01/2004 VILADECANS

08/02/2004 SARAGOSSA

10/04/2004 GUADIX

25/01/2004 VILADECANS

23/11/2003 ELS HOSTALETS PIEROL
07/03/2004 PARC MIRO -BARCELONA
25/01/2004 VILADECANS

07/03/2004 PARC MIRO -BARCELONA
25/01/2004 VILADECANS

03/10/2004 NERJA

25/01/2004 VILADECANS

11/01/2004 RUBI

25/01/2004 VILADECANS

25/01/2004 VILADECANS

07/03/2004 PARC MIRO -BARCELONA
23/11/2003 ELS HOSTALETS PIEROL



e ATLETISME

10 km. marxa

1 44'48"72
2 47'12"40
3 48'00"94
4 58'46"0

CT- 3705
CT- 2903
CT- 8487
CT-14282

Ranking 2003/2004

ABSOLUT FEMENI

VASCO GALLARDO, MARIA

PEREZ TRUJILLO, EVA

PASCUAL RODRIGUEZ, BEATRIZ
GARCIA FRONTONS, MA.DEL CARMEN

75 MORROJABLE PLAYAS JANDIA
75 F.C.BARCELONA

82 J.A.SABADELL

60 CA MONZON

01/08/2004 ALMERIA
01/08/2004 ALMERIA
01/08/2004 ALMERIA
11/09/2004 CARCASSONNE -FRA-



T RTLETISME

Ranking 2003/2004

ABSOLUT FEMENI

10 km. Marxa en ruta
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44'07"
44'56"
45'24"
46'07"
50'24"
50'36"
51'00"
51'56"
52'00"
52'40"
54'03"
54'20"
54'32"
57'04"
57'43"
58'30"
58'38"
59'06"
59'41"

1h 00'25"
1h 02'57"
1h 03'39"
1h 05'07"

CT- 3705
CT- 8487
CT- 2903
CT-12481
CT-13442
CT-13309
CT-10088
CT-12047
CT- 7449
CT-11054
CT-11364
CT-14282
CL-13683
CT-13396
CT-12086
CT-13397
CT-12738
CT-13193
CT-11929
CT-13405
CL-11710
CT-13156
CT-12588

VASCO GALLARDO, MARIA
PASCUAL RODRIGUEZ, BEATRIZ
PEREZ TRUJILLO, EVA

DIAZ GARCIA, MARI CRUZ
DELGADO NOE, GEORGINA
COSTAL CRUZ, NEREA

SERRA RODRIGUEZ, ESTHER
JUAN HERNANDEZ, RAQUEL
SERRANO GUASCH, ESTHER
ALVAREZ ROE, SARA
GUERRERO SANCHEZ, MAITE
GARCIA FRONTONS, MA.DEL CARMEN
FERNANDEZ VAZQUEZ, SILVIA
ARCAS FERRE, ROSER

VALLS GARCIA, ANNA
FONTECHA ANGULO, BEATRIZ
MONTSERRAT SOLER, ELISABET
YUSTE MARTINEZ, PATRICIA
MORALES SANCHEZ, CRISTINA
PARELLADA PADILLA, SANDRA
CARBO NEVADO, PATRICIA
VILAJOSANA MARTI, MERCE
MAROTO RODRIGUEZ, SUSANA

20 km. Marxa en ruta

NOoO g~ WNE

1h 27'36"
1h 30'22"
1h 31'01"
1h 37'28"
1h 46'18"
1h 52'59"
2h 22'36"

CT- 3705
CT- 8487
CT- 2903
CT-12481
CT- 7449
CT-12086
CL-11710

VASCO GALLARDO, MARIA
PASCUAL RODRIGUEZ, BEATRIZ
PEREZ TRUJILLO, EVA

DIAZ GARCIA, MARI CRUZ
SERRANO GUASCH, ESTHER
VALLS GARCIA, ANNA

CARBO NEVADO, PATRICIA

75 MORROJABLE PLAYAS JANDIA
82 J.A.SABADELL

75 F.C.BARCELONA

69 INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB

87 A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
87 INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB

84 A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
86 PRATENC AA.

80 F.C.BARCELONA

87 PRATENC AA.

85 G.E.E.GIRONI

60 CA MONZON

86 G.A.LLUISOS MATARO
88 F.C.BARCELONA

84 A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
87 F.C.BARCELONA

87 F.C.BARCELONA

86 A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
86 F.C.BARCELONA

87 CORNELLA ATLETIC
80 U.A.BARBERA

88 C.A.MANRESA

85 U.A.BARBERA

75
82
75
69
80
84
80

MORROJABLE PLAYAS JANDIA
J.A.SABADELL
F.C.BARCELONA

INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
F.C.BARCELONA
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
U.A.BARBERA

02/05/2004 NAUMBURG -GER-
02/05/2004 NAUMBURG -GER-
05/06/2004 CORUNA

13/03/2004 STA.EULALIA DEL RIO
08/02/2004 SARAGOSSA
08/02/2004 SARAGOSSA
28/03/2004 AZUQUECA DE HENARES
08/02/2004 SARAGOSSA
29/02/2004 EL PRAT

08/02/2004 SARAGOSSA
08/02/2004 SARAGOSSA
08/02/2004 SARAGOSSA
08/02/2004 SARAGOSSA
08/02/2004 SARAGOSSA
13/03/2004 STA.EULALIA DEL RIO
08/02/2004 SARAGOSSA
11/01/2004 RUBI

11/01/2004 RUBI

11/01/2004 RUBI

11/01/2004 RUBI

29/02/2004 EL PRAT

29/02/2004 EL PRAT

11/01/2004 RUBI

02/05/2004 NAUMBURG -GER-
02/05/2004 NAUMBURG -GER-
08/02/2004 SARAGOSSA
08/02/2004 SARAGOSSA
08/02/2004 SARAGOSSA
08/02/2004 SARAGOSSA
11/01/2004 RUBI



T RTLETISME

Maraté
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2h 4323"
2h 45'54"
2h 51'59"
3h 12'52"
3h 18'51"
3h 22'23"
3h 22'33"
3h 29'01"
3h 32'00"
3h 34'37"
3h 3529"
3h 37'43"
3h 50'06"
4h 01'53"
4h 08'49"
4h 11'17"
4h 12'49"
4h 26'07"
4h 28'51"

CT- 1054
CT- 3830
CT- 4070
CT-13441
CY-50556
CT-12384
CT- 3764
CT-13619
CY-50513
CT-12783
CY-50573
CT-1511
CL-13673
CY-50232
CL-14346
CY-50105
CY-50660
CT-14453
CY-50268

Ranking 2003/2004

ABSOLUT FEMENI

SANZ SANZ, EVA
JIMENEZ MARTOS, EVA

SOLERA GENARO, ESTHER

FRANCO JARA, LAUDELINA

VAQUERO SANCHEZ, EMILIA

PLANAS FERRER, OLGA

FORN MUNNE, TERESA

LOMBARDO ORIHUELA, PAQUI
MARTINEZ BRU, MONICA

CONAN, JOELLE ()

RIPOLL MARTINEZ, ELENA

CLAVERO SANCHEZ, MONTSERRAT
CORCUERA MARIN, SANDRA
GUTIERREZ MURNIOZ, ANGELS

LORES OTZER, EULALIA

MALDONADO JIMENEZ, MONTSERRAT
PALLI FERNANDEZ, MA.ISABEL

RUIZ GARRIDO, CONSOLACION
PASCUAL PICH, ANNA

73
73
76
62
49
71
59
65
59
62
54
53
72
62
63
58
61
60
63

C.A.CERDANYOLA
F.C.BARCELONA
FILA TEAM
INDEPENDENT

FILA DOMINGO CATALAN F.C.

G.E.E.GIRONI
C.AVIC

C.A.SANT CELONI
C.N.SABADELL
C.A.NOU BARRIS
C.A.GAVA
C.N.MONTJUIC
C.A.OLESA
C.N.SABADELL
BIKILA BARCELONA
C.A.VILADECANS
C.N.SABADELL
J.A.SABADELL
C.N.BANYOLES

04/04/2004 PARIS  -FRA-
23/11/2003 SAN SEBASTIAN
21/03/2004 BARCELONA
01/02/2004 VALENCIA
21/03/2004 BARCELONA
23/11/2003 SAN SEBASTIAN
23/11/2003 BENIDORM
02/05/2004 EMPURIES
21/03/2004 BARCELONA
02/11/2003 NOVA YORK
21/03/2004 BARCELONA
21/03/2004 BARCELONA
21/03/2004 BARCELONA
23/11/2003 SAN SEBASTIAN
21/03/2004 BARCELONA
21/03/2004 BARCELONA
21/03/2004 BARCELONA
21/03/2004 BARCELONA
23/11/2003 SAN SEBASTIAN

-USA-
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Mitja Maraté
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1h 12'40"
1h 12'42"
1h 15'37"
1h 16'08"
1h 17'47"
1h 19'02"
1h 19'53"
1h 22'25"
1h 22'44"
1h 22'45"
1h 24'03"
1h 24'22"
1h 24'39"
1h 25'20"
1h 25'49"
1h 26'20"
1h 26'32"
1h 26'43"
1h 26'52"
1h 27'21"
1h 27'53"
1h 28'29"
1h 28'31"
1h 30'03"
1h 31'10"
1h 31'36"
1h 32'18"
1h 32'47"
1h 32'49"
1h 33'00"
1h 34'25"
1h 35'51"
1h 36'00"
1h 36'28"
1h 36'35"
1h 36'42"
1h 37'11"
1h 37'34"
1h 37'49"
1h 38'30"
1h 38'45"
1h 38'53"
1h 39'28"
1h 39'39"
1h 40'19"
1h 40'43"
1h 41'51"
1h 42'02"
1h 42'17"
1h 42'36"

CT- 1054
CT-12794
CT- 3830
CT-13572
CT- 4070
CT- 716
CL-14246
CL-13986
CT- 20
CT-7715
CT- 9807
CT- 1732
CT- 6823
CY-50664
CL-13825
CT- 1897
CT-9170
CL-13417
CT- 9628
CT-11678
CY-50870
CT- 3764
CT- 6586
CT-12691
CT-13441
CT- 726
CT-13197
CY-50556
CT- 4558
CY-51017
CT- 6831
CY-50140
CT-13619
CT- 7449
CY-50877
CT-12384
CT-13743
CT-13702
CY-51020
CT-12991
CL-9989
CL-12564
CT-14094
CT-10229
CT- 7835
CL-12074
CT- 1511
CY-50701
CT-12783
CY-50513

Ranking 2003/2004

ABSOLUT FEMENI

SANZ SANZ, EVA
EIZMENDI PEREZ, ISABEL
JIMENEZ MARTOS, EVA

PULIDO FERNANDEZ, MA. TERESA
SOLERA GENARO, ESTHER
BONET JOU, MERITXELL

AURON SANZ, MA. CARMEN
CARAZO ARGEMI, MONTSERRAT
MURIOZ GONZALEZ, MA.LUISA
IGLESIAS GARCIA, EVA

COLL CONSTANS, MA. GRACIA
FELIPO SUKE, SILVIA

BERGADA GRANYO, MONTSERRAT
ARBUES ROSIQUE, CRISTINA
MORENO CASTAREDA, NOEMI
GARCIA RUS, ENCARNA

ROSELL SOLA, MONTSERRAT
SOLER VICENTE, YOLANDA
MARTINEZ GONZALEZ, MANUELA
BUSQUET SANCHEZ, MARTA

COS MORERA, ANNA

FORN MUNNE, TERESA
VALDESOGO MARTIN, MA. ROSA
GALDAMES SESSAREGO, PATRICIA ANDREA
FRANCO JARA, LAUDELINA
SANCHEZ CARRASCAL, SILVIA
HUGAS BOLDU, NATALIA
VAQUERO SANCHEZ, EMILIA
ROSELL LOZANO, LAURA
HERMOSO PUA, ANTONIA
CASOLIVA CAROD, MONTSERRAT
LOPEZ PALOMES, MONTSERRAT
LOMBARDO ORIHUELA, PAQUI
SERRANO GUASCH, ESTHER
MARTINEZ CARERA, PILAR
PLANAS FERRER, OLGA

VILA DE MIGUEL, ISABEL
NISHIKAWA, JUNKO (%)

SOLER PERRUSQUIA, MARISOL
PRAT VIDAL, MARINA

PALACIOS GARCIA, PILAR
NOGUEIRA FERNANDEZ, MARTA
MONCAYO CARAVACA, ISABEL
VILANOVA BOSCH, AGNES
BARBERA TEMPRADO, GEMMA
AMORAGA PIQUERAS, MARTA
CLAVERO SANCHEZ, MONTSERRAT
COLS CORRAL, ASSUMPTA
CONAN, JOELLE (¥

MARTINEZ BRU, MONICA

73
70
73
74
76
75
72
73
59
80
68
67
63
81
78
66
66
73
57
68
58
59
68
74
62
77
71
49
72
61
63
60
65
80
69
71
67
68
74
51
74
81
71
82
80
66
53
70
62
59

C.A.CERDANYOLA
F.C.BARCELONA
F.C.BARCELONA
FILA TEAM

FILA TEAM
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB

FILA DOMINGO CATALAN F.C.
FILA DOMINGO CATALAN F.C.

CANAL ISABEL Il
C.A.ASSEGURANCES DOVAL
C.GIRONA CB-CAP
C.AVALLS D'ANDORRA
C.A.CASTELLAR
C.N.TERRASSA
C.A.IGUALADA

C.AVIC

CE CALIFORNIA ESPORTS
A.E.MOLINS 2000
C.A.MANRESA
C.AMANRESA
C.N.TERRASSA

C.AVIC

CORNELLA ATLETIC
PRATENC AA.
INDEPENDENT
C.AMANRESA

INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB

FILA DOMINGO CATALAN F.C.

INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
INDEPENDENT
C.A.IGUALADA
C.N.SABADELL
C.A.SANT CELONI
F.C.BARCELONA
C.N.TERRASSA
G.E.E.GIRONI
C.A.NOU BARRIS
U.A.RUBI
A.E.MOLINS 2000

FILA DOMINGO CATALAN F.C.

C.A.IGUALADA
C.A.NOU BARRIS
C.E.UNIVERSITARI
G.E.E.GIRONI
C.A.MANRESA
U.ATERRASSA
C.N.MONTJUIC
C.E.PICORNELL
C.A.NOU BARRIS
C.N.SABADELL

01/02/2004 GRANOLLERS

16/05/2004 SAN SEBASTIAN
28/03/2004 AZKOITIA-AZPEITIA
02/11/2003 SANTA CRUZ TENERIFE
11/01/2004 SITGES

02/05/2004 SARAGOSSA

29/02/2004 MONTORNES-MONTMELO
01/02/2004 GRANOLLERS

21/06/2004 ALBACETE

21/06/2004 ALBACETE

07/03/2004 BANYOLES

29/02/2004 MONTORNES-MONTMELO
29/02/2004 MONTORNES-MONTMELO
15/02/2004 GAVA

15/02/2004 GAVA

07/03/2004 BANYOLES

11/01/2004 SITGES

14/12/2003 VILANOVA | LA GELTRU
29/02/2004 MONTORNES-MONTMELO
01/02/2004 GRANOLLERS

18/01/2004 TERRASSA

07/03/2004 BANYOLES

11/01/2004 SITGES

07/03/2004 VIC

07/03/2004 VIC

01/02/2004 GRANOLLERS

25/04/2004 VALLS

29/02/2004 MONTORNES-MONTMELO
25/09/2004 BARBASTRO

01/02/2004 GRANOLLERS

07/03/2004 VIC

14/12/2003 VILANOVA | LA GELTRU
29/02/2004 MONTORNES-MONTMELO
14/12/2003 VILANOVA | LA GELTRU
15/02/2004 GAVA

01/02/2004 GRANOLLERS

15/02/2004 GAVA

18/01/2004 TERRASSA

15/02/2004 GAVA

11/01/2004 SITGES

01/02/2004 GRANOLLERS

15/02/2004 GAVA

29/02/2004 MONTORNES-MONTMELO
28/03/2004 OLOT

18/01/2004 TERRASSA

15/02/2004 GAVA

15/02/2004 GAVA

11/01/2004 SITGES

15/02/2004 GAVA

01/02/2004 GRANOLLERS
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Ranking 2003/2004

ABSOLUT FEMENI

100 metres tanques (manual/eléctric)
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16
17

19
20
21
22
23
24
25

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

14"26
14"38
14"53
14"85
14"91
14"97
15"12
15"18
15"19
15"23
15"44
15"45
16"01
16"15
16"15
16"18
16"35
16"35
16"65
16"5
16"90
16"7
17"13
17"16
1727
1727
172
17"45
17"48
17"51
17"58
17"59
17"67
17"90
178
18"28
18"2
18"78
18"6
18"8
18"9
19"20
19"43
19"56
19"4
19"5
19"6
19"7
19"7

-0,4
13
-0,6
-2,0
0,1
0,2
19
-1,2
19
-0,5
-1,2
-15
1,6
-0,2
-0,5
0,4
-0,5
-0,4
0,4
-0,7
16
0,7
-11
-2,6
0,0
0,1
-0,7
2,0
-1,5
-1,4
-0,2
-11
-11
16
-0,3
0,4
-0,7
-0,4
0,8
-0,8
13
0,8
-11
-1,3
0,7
-0,7
0,7
-0,8
-0,7

CT-11197
CT- 624
CT-9358
CT-11177
CT-10841
CT- 4117
CT-12322
CT-9799
CT- 7855
CT-12740
CT-9234
CT- 8635
CT-10600
CT-11854
CT-13516
CT-13361
CT-11213
CT-12675
CT-12647
CL-14735
CT-12751
CL- 7473
CT-13210
CT-12309
CT-10651
CT-13843
CT-12695
CT-11927
CL-13152
CT-14948
CT- 465
CT- 9616
CT-12219
CT-11025
CT-13809
CT-12148
CL-11151
CL-12050
CL-9180
CL-12913
CT-12996
CT- 8896
CL-14118
CL-11328
CL-13184
CL-12832
CL- 5997
CL-10749
CL-13610

ROCAFIGUERA BOY, MARIA
ARRISCADO GARCIA, ESMERALDA
BARCENA SALUDES, CRISTINA
ORTEGA ALMAGRO, OLGA
CIRCUNS GUIX, ANNA

CLOPES GASULL, IMMA

MIRO MANERO, MARTA
MASFERRER JULIOL, MARTA
LEZCANO HERRADON, RAQUEL
COSTES SALVADOR, GELIA
DELGADO PAVON, LUZ MARIA
FORCADELL ARENAS, LAIA
PADIAL GARCIA, LOURDES
BARGALLO OBRADOR, ANNA
CAPDEVILA BLANCAFORT, CRISTINA
SERRA ESTOPA, MARTA
BENAIGES RENOM, MARTA
GUIXA SOLE, CLARA

ARQUER VERA, LAURA

SOLE FERRE, ANNA

CAIXAL VILA, GAL.LA

BENET BLASCO, NURIA

SERRAS DENNY, KEELY

LOPEZ MARTINEZ, NOEMI
GARCIA BORRAS, ISABEL

RIERA MAGEM, JUDIT
RODRIGUEZ CONDE, SONIA
DURAN FORTEZA, MARIA

SOLE BALIU, AINA

VAZQUEZ VALLES, DIANA
ESCRIBANO CHECA, MARIA ROSA
MASDEU FERNANDEZ, NEUS
OLIVE PALLEJA, ELISENDA
GARRE PELEGRINA, SARA
MOLINS MASAT, ARES
CLARAMONTE ORTIZ, ANA
AGUILERA GOMEZ, LAURA
RIQUE ROPERO, NURIA
MORENO GONZALEZ, VERONICA
ARTIGAS TIZON, AIDA

ROVIRA MIRO, MA.HELENA
BOUAMRI LUQUE, FATIMA
ARNAU SOLA, GEMMA

MAS CAROL, ANNA

GUILLAMO CASANOVES, ELISABETH
ROSSELL KAUPPINEN, SILVIA
APARICIO MANCHADO, M. JOSE
JUAN SANZ, LAURA

SALA HERNANDEZ, NEUS

85
76
83
85
84
68
86
83
77
87
82
82
84
86
87
87
85
86
86
88
87
81
88
86
84
88
87
86
87
90
58
83
87
86
88
86
85
86
82
84
88
83
88
84
78
88
78
84
86

C.AVIC
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
F.C.BARCELONA
C.A.MANRESA
C.GIRONA CB-CAP
C.A.ESPLUGUI
G.E.E.GIRONI
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
C.A.LLEIDA-UdL
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
C.GIRONA CB-CAP
C.AVIC
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
U.A.RUBI
C.A.IGUALADA
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
C.A.TARRAGONA
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
A.E.SANTA EULALIA
C.A.LAIETANIA
C.A.MANRESA
G.E.E.GIRONI

C.AVIC

PRATENC AA.
F.C.BARCELONA
C.A.IGUALADA
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
G.E.E.GIRONI
U.A.RUBI
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
C.GIRONA CB-CAP
C.A.GRANOLLERS
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
C.A.GRANOLLERS
PRATENC AA.
A.E.SANTA EULALIA
G.A.LLUISOS MATARO
C.A.MANRESA
C.GIRONA CB-CAP
C.A.IGUALADA
C.A.IGUALADA
C.E.UNIVERSITARI
C.AVALLS D'ANDORRA
U.COLOMENCA AT.
U.COLOMENCA AT.
G.A.LLUISOS MATARO

26/06/2004 VALLADOLID

24/07/2004 CASTELLO

01/08/2004 ALMERIA

06/06/2004 SABADELL

11/07/2004 VITORIA

06/06/2004 CASTELLO

16/05/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
06/06/2004 SABADELL

16/05/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
25/04/2004 CAN DRAGO

06/06/2004 SABADELL

22/05/2004 L'HOSPITALET LLOB.
11/07/2004 VITORIA

23/05/2004 PALAFRUGELL

25/04/2004 CAN DRAGO

19/06/2004 CASTELLO

25/04/2004 CAN DRAGO

06/06/2004 SABADELL

19/06/2004 CASTELLO

09/05/2004 GRANOLLERS

15/05/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
09/05/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
02/05/2004 SABADELL

23/05/2004 MONTE TOSSAL
11/07/2004 VITORIA

12/06/2004 GIRONA

09/05/2004 GRANOLLERS

20/06/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
02/05/2004 SABADELL

18/09/2004 S.SEBASTIAN REYES
23/05/2004 PALAFRUGELL

02/05/2004 SABADELL

02/05/2004 SABADELL

16/05/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
09/05/2004 GRANOLLERS

25/04/2004 CAN DRAGO

09/05/2004 GRANOLLERS

06/06/2004 SABADELL

18/04/2004 SANT BOI

18/04/2004 LLORET DE MAR
01/05/2004 GAVA

09/05/2004 VIC

02/05/2004 SABADELL

17/04/2004 SABADELL

09/05/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
09/05/2004 GRANOLLERS

09/05/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
18/04/2004 LLORET DE MAR
09/05/2004 GRANOLLERS
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100 metres tanques (eléctric)
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16
17

19
20
21
22
23

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

14"26
14"38
14"53
14"85
14"91
14"97
15"12
15"18
15"19
15"23
15"44
15"45
16"01
16"15
16"15
16"18
16"35
16"35
16"65
16"90
17"13
17"16
1727
1727
17"45
17"48
17"51
17"58
17"59
17"67
17"90
18"28
18"78
19"20
19"43
19"56

-0,4
13
-0,6
-2,0
0,1
0,2
19
-1,2
19
-0,5
-1,2
-15
1,6
-0,2
-0,5
0,4
-0,5
-0,4
0,4
16
-11
-2,6
0,0
0,1
2,0
-1,5
-1,4
-0,2
-11
-11
16
0,4
-0,4
0,8
-11
-1,3

CT-11197
CT- 624
CT-9358
CT-11177
CT-10841
CT- 4117
CT-12322
CT-9799
CT- 7855
CT-12740
CT-9234
CT- 8635
CT-10600
CT-11854
CT-13516
CT-13361
CT-11213
CT-12675
CT-12647
CT-12751
CT-13210
CT-12309
CT-10651
CT-13843
CT-11927
CL-13152
CT-14948
CT- 465
CT- 9616
CT-12219
CT-11025
CT-12148
CL-12050
CT- 8896
CL-14118
CL-11328

ROCAFIGUERA BOY, MARIA
ARRISCADO GARCIA, ESMERALDA
BARCENA SALUDES, CRISTINA
ORTEGA ALMAGRO, OLGA
CIRCUNS GUIX, ANNA

CLOPES GASULL, IMMA

MIRO MANERO, MARTA
MASFERRER JULIOL, MARTA
LEZCANO HERRADON, RAQUEL
COSTES SALVADOR, GELIA
DELGADO PAVON, LUZ MARIA
FORCADELL ARENAS, LAIA
PADIAL GARCIA, LOURDES
BARGALLO OBRADOR, ANNA
CAPDEVILA BLANCAFORT, CRISTINA
SERRA ESTOPA, MARTA
BENAIGES RENOM, MARTA
GUIXA SOLE, CLARA

ARQUER VERA, LAURA

CAIXAL VILA, GAL.LA

SERRAS DENNY, KEELY

LOPEZ MARTINEZ, NOEMI
GARCIA BORRAS, ISABEL
RIERA MAGEM, JUDIT

DURAN FORTEZA, MARIA

SOLE BALIU, AINA

VAZQUEZ VALLES, DIANA
ESCRIBANO CHECA, MARIA ROSA
MASDEU FERNANDEZ, NEUS
OLIVE PALLEJA, ELISENDA
GARRE PELEGRINA, SARA
CLARAMONTE ORTIZ, ANA
RIQUE ROPERO, NURIA
BOUAMRI LUQUE, FATIMA
ARNAU SOLA, GEMMA

MAS CAROL, ANNA

85
76
83
85
84
68
86
83
77
87
82
82
84
86
87
87
85
86
86
87
88
86
84
88
86
87
90
58
83
87
86
86
86
83
88
84

C.AVIC
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
F.C.BARCELONA
C.A.MANRESA
C.GIRONA CB-CAP
C.A.ESPLUGUI
G.E.E.GIRONI
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
C.A.LLEIDA-UdL
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
C.GIRONA CB-CAP
C.AVIC
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
U.A.RUBI
C.A.IGUALADA
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
C.A.LAIETANIA
C.A.MANRESA
G.E.E.GIRONI

C.AVIC
F.C.BARCELONA
C.A.IGUALADA
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
G.E.E.GIRONI
U.A.RUBI
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
C.GIRONA CB-CAP
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
PRATENC AA.
C.GIRONA CB-CAP
C.A.IGUALADA
C.A.IGUALADA

26/06/2004 VALLADOLID

24/07/2004 CASTELLO

01/08/2004 ALMERIA

06/06/2004 SABADELL

11/07/2004 VITORIA

06/06/2004 CASTELLO

16/05/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
06/06/2004 SABADELL

16/05/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
25/04/2004 CAN DRAGO

06/06/2004 SABADELL

22/05/2004 L'HOSPITALET LLOB.
11/07/2004 VITORIA

23/05/2004 PALAFRUGELL

25/04/2004 CAN DRAGO

19/06/2004 CASTELLO

25/04/2004 CAN DRAGO

06/06/2004 SABADELL

19/06/2004 CASTELLO

15/05/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
02/05/2004 SABADELL

23/05/2004 MONTE TOSSAL
11/07/2004 VITORIA

12/06/2004 GIRONA

20/06/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
02/05/2004 SABADELL

18/09/2004 S.SEBASTIAN REYES
23/05/2004 PALAFRUGELL

02/05/2004 SABADELL

02/05/2004 SABADELL

16/05/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
25/04/2004 CAN DRAGO

06/06/2004 SABADELL

09/05/2004 VIC

02/05/2004 SABADELL

17/04/2004 SABADELL
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50

57"72
59"23
1'00"13
1'01"54
1'02"29
1'02"85
1'02"96
1'03"18
1'03"26
1'03"81
1'04"58
1'04"76
1'05"79
1'06"53
1'07"10
1'07"25
1'07"39
1'07"92
1'08"02
1'08"79
1'09"43
1'09"56
1'10"79
1'11"13
1'11"35
1'11"37
1'11"45
1'11"46
1'11"85
1'11"9
1'12"25
1'12"29
1'13"26
1'13"75
1'13"76
1'13"98
1'14"06
1'14"92
1'15"15
1'15"52
1'16"04
1'16"45
1'16"4
1'17"22
1'17"34
1177
1'18"5
1'18"96
1'19"0
1'19"1

CT- 8635
CT- 1581
CT-11177
CT-9799
CT- 4148
CT- 7262
CT-11197
CT-13021
CT-10138
CT-12695
CT-13047
CT-9234
CT- 9614
CT-11213
CT- 2906
CT-11025
CT-12968
CT-10106
CT- 2486
CT-13516
CT-12648
CT- 2743
CT-7729
CT-14648
CL-13151
CT-12562
CL-13184
CT- 7543
CT-12847
CT-13484
CT-11854
CT- 9542
CL-14636
CL-11328
CT-11802
CL-12832
CT-13893
CT-12996
CT-13564
CT-12898
CT-11709
CL-14119
CL-14221
CT-12980
CT-14312
CL-11151
CT-13093
CL-13318
CL-14587
CT-14137

FORCADELL ARENAS, LAIA
RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, ANGELES
ORTEGA ALMAGRO, OLGA
MASFERRER JULIOL, MARTA
MASFERRER JULIOL, CRISTINA
ESTEFANELL CELMA, JULIA
ROCAFIGUERA BOY, MARIA

DE BRUIN, TONJA  (*)
CASIMIRO YEPES, CRISTINA
RODRIGUEZ CONDE, SONIA
CASES SEMPERE, NURIA
DELGADO PAVON, LUZ MARIA
GARCES ALONSO, LAIA
BENAIGES RENOM, MARTA
CARDENAS RUIZ, CRISTINA
GARRE PELEGRINA, SARA
DIEZ IBANEZ, ANDREA
MASCARO ESPIN, MARIA
PEREZ DOMINGUEZ, PILAR
CAPDEVILA BLANCAFORT, CRISTINA
CABANAS GONZALEZ, ENEA
BES FUSTER, CARME
CARRION CRUZ, LAURA
BOSCH XIMENEZ, MARTA
GUIXA CALAF, MARIA

CORRAL BIELSA, ALMA
GUILLAMO CASANOVES, ELISABETH
TORRESCASANA QUINTANA, EULALIA
FUENTES DOMINGO, ARANTXA
MARTIN GARCIA, ESTEFANIA
BARGALLO OBRADOR, ANNA
OCANA MARINE, MARTA
MARQUES GARCIA, YOLANDA
MAS CAROL, ANNA

VILALTA BLANCH, LAIA
ROSSELL KAUPPINEN, SILVIA
VILARO AGUILERA, ROSER
ROVIRA MIRO, MA.HELENA
VINA LASFARGUES, ALICIA
GARCIA LAGUNA, SANDRA
URPINA RIOS, CLARA

GUMA CLARAMUNT, PILAR
BARRIL NAVARRO, ADHARA
RIOS ZAMBUDIO, ISABEL
PADIAL GOMEZ, ANNA
AGUILERA GOMEZ, LAURA
RUIZ BAENA, SABRINA
LOBATO PALOS, EVELYN
OLIVAS COROMINAS, GEMMA
ESTEVE HERNANDEZ, IRIS

Ranking 2003/2004

ABSOLUT FEMENI

82
76
85
83
77
81
85
77
83
87
86
82
83
85
87
86
88
84
75
87
86
69
81
70
88
86
78
71
87
87
86
83
88
84
86
88
88
88
87
88
85
88
82
86
88
85
88
87
88
89

INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
F.C.BARCELONA
G.E.E.GIRONI
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
C.AVIC

UNIVERSIDAD SALAMANCA
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
PRATENC AA.
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
U.A.RUBI

U.A.RUBI

SCORPIO 71 -MONDO-
C.GIRONA CB-CAP
C.A.SANT CELONI
F.C.BARCELONA
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
C.AVIC

INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
C.A.MANRESA
C.GIRONA CB-CAP
CORNELLA ATLETIC
C.A.IGUALADA
G.E.E.GIRONI
C.E.UNIVERSITARI
C.A.MANRESA
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
PRATENC AA.
C.GIRONA CB-CAP
J.A.SABADELL
C.N.BANYOLES
C.A.IGUALADA
C.A.LLEIDA-UdL
C.AVALLS D'ANDORRA
C.AMANRESA
C.AMANRESA

C.A.EL VENDRELL
C.N.REUS PLOMS
C.AVIC
C.A.IGUALADA
A.E.SANTA EULALIA
CORNELLA ATLETIC
C.A.MANRESA
C.A.GRANOLLERS
A.E.SANTA EULALIA
C.A.PARETS
C.N.BANYOLES
J.A.SABADELL

08/06/2004 HUELVA

24/07/2004 CASTELLO

04/07/2004 SARAGOSSA

01/08/2004 ALMERIA

01/08/2004 ALMERIA

20/07/2004 SORIA

09/05/2004 VIC

08/05/2004 JEREZ

31/07/2004 ALMERIA

17/07/2004 MADRID

05/06/2004 SABADELL

05/06/2004 SABADELL

02/05/2004 SABADELL

05/06/2004 SABADELL

08/05/2004 L'HOSPITALET LLOB.
09/05/2004 VIC

03/07/2004 UNIVERSITARIA
29/05/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
02/05/2004 SABADELL

18/04/2004 SAT CELONI

05/06/2004 SABADELL

23/05/2004 MONTE TOSSAL
23/05/2004 PALAFRUGELL

18/04/2004 SAT CELONI

20/06/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
12/06/2004 GIRONA

16/06/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
09/05/2004 VIC

29/05/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
23/05/2004 EL PRAT DE LLOBREGAT
18/04/2004 SAT CELONI

02/05/2004 SABADELL

05/06/2004 SABADELL

18/04/2004 MATARO

09/05/2004 REUS

05/06/2004 SABADELL

05/06/2004 SABADELL

15/05/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
05/06/2004 SABADELL

18/04/2004 MATARO

09/05/2004 VIC

18/04/2004 MATARO

23/05/2004 SANT BOI

02/05/2004 SABADELL

29/05/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
25/04/2004 LLORET DE MAR
25/04/2004 CAMP CLAR

05/06/2004 SABADELL

23/05/2004 SANT BOI

17/10/2004 SABADELL
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3.000 metres obstacles

9'51"08
10'26"30
10'50"26
10'51"34
10'56"43
10'58"89
11'23"61
11'25"04
11'30"19
11'32"66
11'39"42
11'46"23
11'46"49
12'13"64
12'17"32
12'31"90
12'32"95
12'37"38
12'50"56
12'51"25
13'08"46
13'12"04
13'12"08
13'12"42
13'25"05
13'38"15
13'46"16
13'46"23
13'49"60
13'49"66
13'55"99
16'05"96

CT- 5675
CT- 7448
CT-10638
CT- 7030
CT- 6554
CT- 6018
CT- 4558
CT-10241
CT-11893
CT- 8898
CL-13825
CT-14300
CT- 7603
CT-12980
CT- 9825
CT-9278
CT-9628
CT- 4975
CT-12330
CT- 6831
CT-13490
CT-11366
CL-14786
CT- 1045
CT-13954
CL-12564
CT-13811
CT-11741
CT-12813
CT-11901
CT-12409
CT-12151

MORATO RODRIGUEZ, ROSA MARIA
MASNOU BARRERA, GEMMA
MENENDEZ SUAREZ, CAROLINA
RUZ GUTIERREZ, ELISABET
GOMEZ GIL, MARTA

FERNANDEZ CASANOVAS, ALICIA
ROSELL LOZANO, LAURA
IZAGUIRRE LUENGO, MIREIA
MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, ALBA
RAMON SALAMARA, BARBARA
MORENO CASTANEDA, NOEMI
NURNEZ MESA, ENCARNA

BONET BONET, JESSICA

RIOS ZAMBUDIO, ISABEL
CATENA MARFA, MIRIAM
CASTILLO LOPEZ, MA.ALEXIA
MARTINEZ GONZALEZ, MANUELA
BIELSA CACERES, ISABEL

SOLER CANUDAS, MERCE
CASOLIVA CAROD, MONTSERRAT
BURES ALADERO, JENNIFER
PUERTAS OYAGUE, GRACE
MARTINEZ GUERRERO, MONTSERRAT
NAVARRO VILA, RUTH

TORRE FERRE, MIREIA, DE LA
NOGUEIRA FERNANDEZ, MARTA
MONTERO PINTU, EVA

ALMAGRO NOVELLAS, EMMA
PUENTES GARCIA, ANDREA
BUENO RUIZ, SUSANA

MOLERO PEREZ, MA. PAZ

ORTE DEL MOLINO, SILVIA

Ranking 2003/2004

ABSOLUT FEMENI

79
80
73
77
80
78
72
84
86
83
78
78
80
86
83
78
57
60
60
63
86
78
86
73
88
81
80
86
88
86
62
86

F.C.BARCELONA
J.A.SABADELL
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
F.C.BARCELONA
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
C.A.MANRESA
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
C.A.MANRESA
C.GIRONA CB-CAP
C.A.IGUALADA
C.GIRONA CB-CAP
C.AVIC

CORNELLA ATLETIC
F.C.BARCELONA
C.A.NOU BARRIS
C.A.MANRESA
C.GIRONA CB-CAP
C.AVIC
C.A.IGUALADA
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
G.E.E.GIRONI
C.AMOLLET
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
C.A.NOU BARRIS
G.E.E.GIRONI
U.A.RUBI
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
F.C.BARCELONA
U.A.BARBERA
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE

20/06/2004 BYDGOSZCZ -POL-
13/06/2004 GAVA

17/07/2004 SABADELL

12/06/2004 VALENCIA

17/07/2004 SABADELL

23/05/2004 MONTE TOSSAL
08/05/2004 L'HOSPITALET LLOB.
08/05/2004 L'HOSPITALET LLOB.
05/06/2004 SABADELL

17/07/2004 SABADELL

25/04/2004 SABADELL

25/04/2004 CAN DRAGO

09/05/2004 VIC

04/07/2004 SARAGOSSA

08/05/2004 L'HOSPITALET LLOB.
30/06/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
23/05/2004 MONTE TOSSAL
23/05/2004 PALAFRUGELL

23/05/2004 PALAFRUGELL

20/06/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
15/05/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
12/06/2004 GIRONA

05/06/2004 SABADELL

12/06/2004 VALENCIA

25/04/2004 CAN DRAGO

30/06/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
12/06/2004 GIRONA

25/04/2004 CAN DRAGO

25/04/2004 CAN DRAGO

05/06/2004 SABADELL

25/04/2004 SABADELL

15/05/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA



<ATLETISME
Salt d'Alcada
1 1,89 CT-14874
2 1,80 CT-5134
3 1,77 CT-12398
4 1,66 CT- 4117
1,66 CT- 7855
6 1,65 CT- 7748
7 1,64 CT- 9358
8 1,63 CT-9219
9 1,61 CT-13361
10 1,59 CT-12751
1,59 CT-12322
12 1,58 CT-10651
13 1,56 CL-12332
1,56 CT-12857
1,56 CT-14146
1,56 CL-14581
1,56 CL-13982
18 1,55 CT-10841
1,55 CT-12309
1,55 CL-11328
21 1,53 CT-13093
1,53 CL-14735
1,53 CL- 307
24 1,52 CT-13097
25 1,51
1,51 CT- 465
27 1,50
1,50 CT-12647
1,50 CT- 7847
1,50 CT-14639
1,50 CT- 9362
1,50 CT-14571
1,50 CT-12675
1,50 CL-13864
1,50 CT-13484
1,50 CL- 1537
1,50 CT-12582
1,50 CT-13773
1,50 CT-14186
1,50 CT-13890
1,50 CT-12782
42 1,49 CT-13585
1,49 CT-12847
44 1,48
45 1,47 CT-13142
1,47 CT-13754
47 1,46 CL-14953
48 1,45 CL-13980
145  CL-11789
145  CT-11916
1,45 CL- 9180
1,45 CL-12832

1,45

CT-13532

Ranking 2003/2004

ABSOLUT FEMENI

WITTEVEEN, SOLANGE (¥
ROMERO QUIJADA, GLORIA
GUILLENA BERENGUER, ESTEFANIA
CLOPES GASULL, IMMA
LEZCANO HERRADON, RAQUEL
SAENZ MIR, ELVIRA

BARCENA SALUDES, CRISTINA
SALTO BAUZA, LAIA

SERRA ESTOPA, MARTA

CAIXAL VILA, GAL.LA

MIRO MANERO, MARTA

GARCIA BORRAS, ISABEL
ALVAREZ FARRAS, LORENA
FERNANDEZ CASTILLO, MYRIAM
FORTUNO ESCRICHE, SILVIA
MORENO SANCHEZ, MARGARITA
MURILLO PRIM, ARANTXA
CIRCUNS GUIX, ANNA

LOPEZ MARTINEZ, NOEMI

MAS CAROL, ANNA

RUIZ BAENA, SABRINA

SOLE FERRE, ANNA

VIDAL MARTI, PAT
PUIGDOMENECH RAURELL, BERTA
AZNAR CUADRADO, MARIA
ESCRIBANO CHECA, MARIA ROSA
VILLALTA FABIAN, MONICA
ARQUER VERA, LAURA

BOIX CAROL, ANNA

DAUNIS PEXTON, GEMMA
FONTARNAU BIGAS, BERTA
GOMEZ BARRENA, SARA

GUIXA SOLE, CLARA

IZCARA NAVAZO, ARIADNA
MARTIN GARCIA, ESTEFANIA
MENDEZ SANCHEZ, MA. CARMEN
REVILLA GUAL, CRISTINA

RIO ESCRIBANO, TAMARA DEL
SOLE ESTEBAN, PATRICIA

TAPIA ORTI, IRENE

VEKENS, MALIKA  (*)

CRUZ LUQUE, MA.CARMEN
FUENTES DOMINGO, ARANTXA
CHICO VALVERDE, MIREIA
SUGRANES ESCRIBANO, JENNIFER
TOLOS PONS, NADIA
CABALLERO CARBALLO, CRISTINA
ADALID MOLINS, EDURNE

JUAN BARNES, MARTA DE
MATAS MESTRES, BERTA
MORENO GONZALEZ, VERONICA
ROSSELL KAUPPINEN, SILVIA
SANCHEZ ROSALES, PILAR

79
82
68
7
80
83
82
87
87
86
84
85
87
89
68
89
84
86
84
88
88
72
87
92
58
89
86
81
89
83
90
86
89
87
7
86
89
88
88
87
89
87
91
88
89
88
89
88
86
82
88
68

A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
F.C.BARCELONA
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
C.GIRONA CB-CAP
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
C.GIRONA CB-CAP
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
C.A.ESPLUGUI
G.E.E.GIRONI
C.A\VALLS D'ANDORRA
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
C.A\VALLS D'ANDORRA
U.A.RUBI
C.AMANRESA
C.AMANRESA
C.A.IGUALADA
A.E.SANTA EULALIA
C.ATARRAGONA
C.A.GRANOLLERS
C.AVIC

INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
G.E.E.GIRONI
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
C.AVIC
C.A.CARREFOUR.LLEIDA-DOM
C.AMANRESA
PRATENC AA.
C.A.IGUALADA
C.A.IGUALADA
PRATENC AA.
C.A.NOU BARRIS
U.A.BARBERA
G.E.E.GIRONI
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
C.AMANRESA
C.GIRONA CB-CAP
U.D.TORREDEMBARRA
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
C.AMANRESA
G.E.E.GIRONI
U.A.MONTSIA
U.G.A.BADALONA
U.A.RUBI
C.A.CASTELLAR
C.N.REUS PLOMS
A.E.SANTA EULALIA
C.A\VALLS D'ANDORRA
C.A.GRANOLLERS

07/07/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
01/08/2004 ALMERIA

01/08/2004 ALMERIA

23/05/2004 PALAFRUGELL

18/07/2004 CARTAGENA

17/07/2004 SABADELL

11/07/2004 VITORIA

16/06/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
06/06/2004 SABADELL

13/06/2004 IGUALADA

04/07/2004 SARAGOSSA

16/05/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
09/05/2004 GRANOLLERS

06/06/2004 SABADELL

30/05/2004 EL PRAT DE LLOB.
09/05/2004 GRANOLLERS

07/02/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
05/06/2004 SABADELL

09/05/2004 VIC

02/05/2004 SABADELL

18/04/2004 SANT BOI

23/10/2004 CAMP CLAR -TARRAGONA
09/05/2004 GRANOLLERS

16/05/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
29/05/2004 REUS

11/07/2004 SEVILLA

25/09/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
08/05/2004 L'HOSPITALET LLOB.
23/05/2004 PALAFRUGELL

18/04/2004 SANT BOI

09/05/2004 VIC

13/06/2004 MANRESA

13/06/2004 IGUALADA

02/05/2004 SABADELL

21/03/2004 EL PRAT

09/05/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
11/07/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
27/03/2004 PALAFRUGELL

14/12/2003 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
15/05/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
29/11/2003 LLORET DE MAR
01/05/2004 REUS

16/05/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
12/06/2004 EL PRAT

13/12/2003 CAMP CLAR -TARRAGONA
30/05/2004 EL PRAT DE LLOB.
06/06/2004 SABADELL

05/06/2004 CASTELLAR DEL VALLES
22/05/2004 CASTELLAR DEL VALLES
09/05/2004 REUS

09/05/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
17/03/2004 ANDORRA

09/05/2004 GRANOLLERS



-

FECHMACES A

i hrak
ATLETISKME

Salt amb Perxa

11

12

13

15

17

20
21

25

29

30

31

40

45

3,95
3,80
3,70
3,70
3,60
3,45
3,45
3,30
3,30
3,30
3,25
3,11
3,10
3,10
3,01
3,01
3,00
3,00
3,00
2,95
2,70
2,70
2,70
2,70
2,65
2,60
2,60
2,60
2,55
2,50
2,45
2,40
2,40
2,40
2,40
2,40
2,40
2,40
2,40
2,30
2,30
2,30
2,30
2,30
2,20
2,20
2,20
2,20
2,20
2,20

CT- 9338
CT-11911
CT- 9643
CT-11089
CT-11891
CT- 8896
CT-11553
CT- 8431
CT- 8628
CT- 9239
CT-13330
CT-13423
CT-14031
CT-11811
CT-13895
CT-13392
CT-12848
CT-11527
CT-14303
CT-14062

CT-11927
CL-11671
CT- 9229
CT-13853
CT-14157
CT-14187
CT-11025
CT-13520
CL-13713
CT-13880
CT-12124
CT-14572
CT- 4151
CT-13809
CT-14800
CT-12695
CT-14784
CT-14152
CL-12332
CL-14253
CL-13149

CL-14657

CL-10749
CT-13484
CL- 9180
CT-14434
CT-14673

PAGES PI, GEMMA

PINERO ORTIZ, ANNA MA.

COT CANTO, MARTA

PIQUER RODA, GEMMA

GARCIA SOLER, NATALIA
BOUAMRI LUQUE, FATIMA
GUILLAMAT RODRIGUEZ, NURIA
BALLESTEROS SANS, MONICA
MAQUEDA ALARCON, LAURA
PEREZ ROMERO, URSULA
PEREZ ROMERO, MERITXELL
RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, BELEN
ESPARNOL OCARA, IRIS

PALOU GARCIA, ANNA

ARBOS RODRIGUEZ, JOANA
BLAZQUEZ SORIA, ARETTA
GARCIA GONZALEZ, ANA
SANTIAGO GARCIA, ESTHER
SOTO CABAS, JESICA
FERNANDEZ RUIZ, ANA
BONJOCH FREGINALS, MIREIA
DURAN FORTEZA, MARIA
MARTINEZ MANDO, M. JESUS
POSES FERRER, ELISA

ARNAU PASQUAL, RAQUEL
BADRINES MCGILL, GALA BROWN
GALLEGOS PERIS, LAIA

GARRE PELEGRINA, SARA
CRESPO PRENTICE, NICOLE
GUERRA VILANA, SARA

LOPEZ MARTINEZ, CRISTINA
LOPERA REVERTE, ESTER
LOPEZ ARRIAZU, ESTEL.LA
MAYORAL RODRIGUEZ, LAURA
MOLINS MASAT, ARES
RAVENTOS CARMONA, EVA
RODRIGUEZ CONDE, SONIA
SANJUAN RICO, JUDIT
VERDAGUER DILLA, MERITXELL
ALVAREZ FARRAS, LORENA
GONZALEZ VILLAFRANCA, SARA
LOPEZ MATA, MONTSE
MARTINEZ BUTRON, MARIA
PAREDES HARPER, LAURA
GARCIA ALIAGA, MIRIAM

JUAN SANZ, LAURA

MARTIN GARCIA, ESTEFANIA
MORENO GONZALEZ, VERONICA
ROJO DIUME, CARINA
VILAFRANCA CARTAGENA, MIREIA

Ranking 2003/2004

ABSOLUT FEMENI

83 G.E.E.GIRONI

86 A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
81 C.A.LAIETANIA

85 F.C.BARCELONA

86 C.A.MANRESA

83 C.GIRONA CB-CAP

85 F.C.BARCELONA

82 INTEGRAZ2 L'H-CNB
82 CAI GRAN CANARIA
83 A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
87 A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
88 C.A.NOU BARRIS

88 C.A.CARREFOUR.LLEIDA-DOM
86 A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
88 U.A.RUBI

88 U.G.A.BADALONA

85 U.A.BARBERA

84 C.E.VILANOVAIL.G.
90 C.GIRONA CB-CAP

89 INTEGRAZ2 L'H-CNB
91 G.A.LLUISOS MATARO
86 F.C.BARCELONA

85 C.A.VALLS D'ANDORRA
79 U.A.RUBI

89 A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
88 C.A.GRANOLLERS

87 INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
86 C.GIRONA CB-CAP

89 U.A.BARBERA

88 C.A.VALLS D'ANDORRA
88 C.A.MANRESA

88 A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
90 PRATENC AA.

77 G.E.E.GIRONI

88 C.A.GRANOLLERS

69 INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
87 PRATENC AA.

90 C.A.CARREFOUR.LLEIDA-DOM
89 C.AVIC

85 C.A.VALLS D'ANDORRA
86 U.G.A.BADALONA

88 G.A.LLUISOS MATARO
90 C.G.TARRAGONA-FAAC
90 A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
91 C.G.TARRAGONA-FAAC
84 U.COLOMENCA AT.
87 PRATENC AA.

82 A.E.SANTA EULALIA
88 G.A.LLUISOS MATARO
90 C.A.MANRESA

17/07/2004
12/06/2004
16/05/2004
04/07/2004
04/07/2004
06/06/2004
09/06/2004
08/05/2004
06/06/2004
16/05/2004
17/07/2004
11/07/2004
05/06/2004
21/12/2003
11/07/2004
11/07/2004
18/04/2004
04/01/2004
10/07/2004
04/07/2004
12/06/2004
06/06/2004
12/06/2004
18/04/2004
13/06/2004
05/06/2004
12/06/2004
12/06/2004
30/05/2004
12/06/2004
05/06/2004
15/05/2004
17/04/2004
23/05/2004
25/04/2004
12/06/2004
13/12/2003
13/06/2004
15/05/2004
23/05/2004
06/03/2004
23/05/2004
13/06/2004
17/04/2004
08/05/2004
23/05/2004
21/03/2004
25/04/2004
04/01/2004
13/06/2004

SABADELL

VALENCIA

FUENLABRADA
SARAGOSSA
SARAGOSSA

SABADELL

SERRAHIMA
L'HOSPITALET LLOB.
SABADELL
FUENLABRADA

MADRID

EL FERROL

SABADELL

CAN DRAGO -BARCELONA
EL FERROL

EL FERROL

MATARO

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
HUELVA

EL PRAT

SABADELL

ANDORRA

SAT CELONI

MANRESA

SABADELL

VALENCIA

GIRONA

EL PRAT DE LLOB.
ANDORRA

SABADELL

CAMP CLAR -TARRAGONA
L'HOSPITALET LLOB.
PALAFRUGELL

LLORET DE MAR
VALENCIA

EL PRAT

MANRESA

L'HOSPITALET LLOB.

EL PRAT DE LLOBREGAT
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
EL PRAT DE LLOBREGAT
MANRESA

L'HOSPITALET LLOB.
CAMP CLAR -TARRAGONA
SANT BOI

EL PRAT

CAMP CLAR

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
MANRESA



-

FECHMACES A

i hrak
ATLETISKME

Salt de Llargada

COWO~NOOUAWNLPE

=

41
42
43
44
45

a7
48
49

5,97
5,87
5,84
5,69
5,64
5,63
5,58
5,57
5,55
5,47
5,47
5,46
5,43
5,43
5,41
5,40
5,39
5,38
5,37
5,36
5,36
5,35
5,32
5,32
5,27
5,27
5,25
5,23
5,20
5,19
5,18
5,14
5,09
5,09
5,06
5,04
5,04
5,03
5,03
5,03
5,00
4,98
4,97
4,95
4,94
4,94
4,92
4,89
4,88
4,88
4,88

15
0,9
1,7
15
18
0,4
18
0,7
12
0,8
0,9
0,7
18
1,6
15
11
1,0
15
0,7
2,0
1,7
15
0,6
1,6
0,0
11
12
0,9
12
0,5
0,5
1,3
-0,3
15
-0,1
12
-0,1
0,9
0,6
2,0
0,3
2,0
0,4
0,2
0,8
-0,2
0,0
0,4
-0,3
-0,7
19

CT-10989
CT-14294
CT- 7262
CT-12656
CT- 5842
CT-14296
CT- 7083
CT-12322
CL- 1746
CL-14605
CT-13585
CT-13773
CT- 4117
CT-13276
CT-13902
CT- 7374
CT-10841
CT- 6225
CT-14874
CT- 9358
CT-12675
CT-12751
CT-11553
CT- 7855
CT-13974
CT-10741
CT-14100
CT- 9338
CT-12981
CT- 9355
CT-13897
CT-13744
CT-13206
CT-12526
CT-14157
CL-14392
CT-12334
CT-13469
CT- 465
CT-10651
CT-13532
CT-13097
CT-13883
CT-13390
CT-13801
CT-12408

CT-12898
CT-13895
CT-14679
CT-13423

Ranking 2003/2004

ABSOLUT FEMENI

GUIXA SOLE, MARIA

GARCIA SANCHEZ, MARINA
ESTEFANELL CELMA, JULIA

RIBA YLLA-CATALA, SILVIA
GIMENO AREVALO, ANNA
LAZARO CALLEJA, ROSALIA
NORIA CACERES, ANNA

MIRO MANERO, MARTA

PUJOL JOVAL, MONTSE

CASAS ENRICH, CAROLA

CRUZ LUQUE, MA.CARMEN

RIO ESCRIBANO, TAMARA DEL
CLOPES GASULL, IMMA

SERRA VINARDELL, EUGENIA
VILANOVA VENTURA, BERTA
FRANCESCH LLONGUERAS, LAIA
CIRCUNS GUIX, ANNA

ROMERO ESCUDERO, CIRA
WITTEVEEN, SOLANGE (¥
BARCENA SALUDES, CRISTINA
GUIXA SOLE, CLARA

CAIXAL VILA, GAL.LA

GUILLAMAT RODRIGUEZ, NURIA
LEZCANO HERRADON, RAQUEL
GHARBAOUI CHAOUI, CHAIMA (%)
MARFIL VIVES, MERITXELL

RIOS BALDELLOU, ROSER
PAGES PI, GEMMA

RODRIGUEZ CALLEJA, CRISTINA
PEREZ PEREZ, TANIA

FUENTES RUIZ, MA.ANGELES
PIMPINELA OLIVER, NURIA
CAMPOS GARCIA, VIENA
MAYORAL HERNANDO, ANNA
BADRINES MCGILL, GALA BROWN
FLORES PASAN, ELENA
ROSSELL KAUPPINEN, LAURA
ARUMI ALVAREZ, HELENA
ESCRIBANO CHECA, MARIA ROSA
GARCIA BORRAS, ISABEL
SANCHEZ ROSALES, PILAR
PUIGDOMENECH RAURELL, BERTA
MOLERA VIDAL, ALBA

JIMENEZ DE EGEA, TANIA
ALTURBE ESPARZA, IRATI
LOPEZ AGUSTI, JESSICA
ALCARRIA DORADO, ALBA
GARCIA LAGUNA, SANDRA
ARBOS RODRIGUEZ, JOANA
MURNOZ CORDERO, LAURA
RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, BELEN

INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
C.AVIC
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
C.AVIC

C.A.ESPLUGUI
C.A.VALLS D'ANDORRA
C.A.IGUALADA
U.D.TORREDEMBARRA
G.E.E.GIRONI
C.GIRONA CB-CAP
G.E.E.GIRONI
C.A.LAIETANIA
C.A.OLESA
C.A.MANRESA
F.C.BARCELONA
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
C.A.IGUALADA
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
F.C.BARCELONA
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
C.A.IGUALADA

CAI GRAN CANARIA
G.E.E.GIRONI
CORNELLA ATLETIC
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
U.A.RUBI

C.AMOLLET
C.A.LAIETANIA
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
C.A.GRANOLLERS
U.D.TORREDEMBARRA
C.A.VALLS D'ANDORRA
C.AVIC

G.E.E.GIRONI
G.E.E.GIRONI
C.A.GRANOLLERS
C.AVIC

C.A.MANRESA
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
C.N.REUS PLOMS
G.E.E.GIRONI
C.A.SANT CELONI
C.N.REUS PLOMS
U.A.RUBI
J.A.SABADELL
C.A.NOU BARRIS

17/07/2004
29/05/2004
10/07/2004
29/05/2004
10/07/2004
23/09/2004
17/07/2004
29/05/2004
09/05/2004
07/07/2004
13/06/2004
04/07/2004
16/05/2004
29/05/2004
13/06/2004
07/07/2004
16/05/2004
16/06/2004
08/05/2004
18/07/2004
13/06/2004
07/07/2004
15/05/2004
16/05/2004
15/05/2004
02/05/2004
01/05/2004
23/05/2004
18/07/2004
25/04/2004
13/06/2004
09/05/2004
21/07/2004
15/05/2004
24/10/2004
09/05/2004
10/07/2004
23/05/2004
11/07/2004
16/05/2004
11/07/2004
23/05/2004
01/05/2004
07/07/2004
05/06/2004
09/05/2004
29/05/2004
13/12/1903
06/06/2004
13/06/2004
09/05/2004

SABADELL

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
ATENES -GRE-
SABADELL

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
GRANOLLERS
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
MANRESA

HUELVA

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
MANRESA

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
LANDAKO -DURANGO-
CARTAGENA

IGUALADA

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SABADELL

GAVA

PALAFRUGELL

MADRID

CAN DRAGO

MANRESA

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
MATARO

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SABADELL

GRANOLLERS

ANDORRA

PALAFRUGELL

SEVILLA

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SEVILLA

PALAFRUGELL

GAVA

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SABADELL

VIC

REUS

REUS

SABADELL

MANRESA

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA



- — -
+ATLETISME
Triple Salt
1 12,55 1,8 CT-14294
2 12,25 0,4 CT-6225
3 12,01 1,5 CT-10741
4 11,81 1,5 CT-13390
5 11,78 0,1 CL-1746
6 11,53 1,3 CT-13744
7 11,51 0,3 CT-5842
8 11,39 0,8 CT-14100
9 11,32 1,1 CT-13877
10 11,15 -0,1 CT-13974
11 11,12 -1,1 CT-10841
11,12 1,1 CL-13865
13 11,10 0,8 CT-13853
14 10,97 1,3 CT-12981
15 10,90 1,7 CT-13842
16 10,89 -0,8 CT-7083
17 10,86 0,6 CT- 465
18 10,82 2,0 CT-13585
19 10,81 1,5 CT-14157
20 10,73 -0,7 CT-12334
21 10,70 0,9 CT-13330
22 10,69 0,9 CT-12968
23 10,68 1,6 CL-12332
24 10,64 0,3 CL-13152
10,64 1,2 CT- 939
26 10,57 -0,6 CL- 8567
27 10,55 1 CT-13856
28 10,54 0,8 CT-12322
29 10,52 -1,1 CL-14118
10,52 1,1 CT-14571
31 10,45 1,7 CT-13773
32 10,44 1,5 CT-11927
10,44 0,5 CT-14137
10,44 -0,7 CT-13902
35 10,43 1 CT- 7847
36 10,41 1,5 CT-14001
37 10,37 1,2 CT-13890
38 10,34 -0,4 CT-13883
39 10,30 0,7 CT-13142
40 10,28 1,5 CT-12749
10,28 1,6 CT-14572
10,28 -1,4 CT-14921
43 10,24 -0,2 CT-13532
44 10,23 -0,6 CT-11214
45 10,22 1,2 CT-12309
10,22 0 CT-13136
47 10,19 -1,3  CT-11794
10,19 1,3 CT-10651
49 10,17 -0,8 CT-12056
50 10,12 1,9 CL-13926

GARCIA SANCHEZ, MARINA
ROMERO ESCUDERO, CIRA
MARFIL VIVES, MERITXELL
JIMENEZ DE EGEA, TANIA
PUJOL JOVAL, MONTSE
PIMPINELA OLIVER, NURIA
GIMENO AREVALO, ANNA

RIOS BALDELLOU, ROSER
CALVERAS BARAT, DEBORA
GHARBAOUI CHAQOUI, CHAIMA (¥
CIRCUNS GUIX, ANNA
HURTADO SERRAT, NATALIA
ARNAU PASQUAL, RAQUEL
RODRIGUEZ CALLEJA, CRISTINA
VILA MONTERO, ANNA

NORIA CACERES, ANNA
ESCRIBANO CHECA, MARIA ROSA
CRUZ LUQUE, MA.CARMEN
BADRINES MCGILL, GALA BROWN
ROSSELL KAUPPINEN, LAURA
PEREZ ROMERO, MERITXELL
DIEZ IBANEZ, ANDREA
ALVAREZ FARRAS, LORENA
SOLE BALIU, AINA

VINAS RACIONERO, CRISTINA
PALACIOS CERDA, RAQUEL
TORRES HURTADO, MARIA
MIRO MANERO, MARTA

ARNAU SOLA, GEMMA

GOMEZ BARRENA, SARA

RIO ESCRIBANO, TAMARA DEL
DURAN FORTEZA, MARIA
ESTEVE HERNANDEZ, IRIS
VILANOVA VENTURA, BERTA
BOIX CAROL, ANNA

GARCIA TERMENS, NOEMI
TAPIA ORTI, IRENE

MOLERA VIDAL, ALBA
SUGRARNES ESCRIBANO, JENNIFER
ALSINA SANCHIS, ELISENDA
LOPEZ ARRIAZU, ESTEL.LA
RALLO RODRIGUEZ, SONIA
SANCHEZ ROSALES, PILAR
CARVAJAL RUIZ, LAURA

LOPEZ MARTINEZ, NOEMI

MIR PARRAMON, MARINA
CAMERINO CASTAKER, LAURA
GARCIA BORRAS, ISABEL
LLOBERA MIRO, ANNA

RIBE RABASCALL, MERITXELL

Ranking 2003/2004

ABSOLUT FEMENI

84
77
82
88
79
89
80
82
88
87
84
89
89
87
89
81
58
89
88
86
87
88
85
87
72
81
89
86
88
90
89
86
89
89
81
89
88
88
88
86
90
72
68
84
86
87
86
84
86
89

INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
F.C.BARCELONA
C.A.IGUALADA
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
C.AVALLS D'ANDORRA
C.AMOLLET
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
CAI GRAN CANARIA
C.A.MANRESA
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
C.AMANRESA
C.A.IGUALADA
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
CORNELLA ATLETIC
C.AVIC

C.AVIC

G.E.E.GIRONI
U.D.TORREDEMBARRA
C.A.GRANOLLERS
C.AVALLS D'ANDORRA
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
C.A.SANT CELONI
C.A.VALLS D'ANDORRA
C.A.IGUALADA
C.E.UNIVERSITARI
G.A.LLUISOS MATARO
U.A.BARBERA
C.A.ESPLUGUI
C.A.IGUALADA
PRATENC AA.
G.E.E.GIRONI
F.C.BARCELONA
J.A.SABADELL
C.A.LAIETANIA
C.AVIC
C.A.LAIETANIA
C.A.MANRESA
C.AMANRESA
G.E.E.GIRONI
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
PRATENC AA.
J.A.SABADELL
C.A.GRANOLLERS
U.A.RUBI
C.A.MANRESA
G.E.E.GIRONI
C.A.LLEIDA-UdL
G.E.E.GIRONI
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE

11/07/2004
26/06/2004
20/06/2004
28/06/2004
26/06/2004
04/07/2004
08/05/2004
09/05/2004
20/06/2004
08/05/2004
06/06/2004
04/07/2004
04/07/2004
11/07/2004
13/06/2004
09/05/2004
23/05/2004
13/06/2004
17/10/2004
23/05/2004
15/05/2004
17/10/2004
25/04/2004
23/05/2004
23/05/2004
23/05/2004
04/07/2004
25/04/2004
18/04/2004
09/06/2004
16/06/2004
15/05/2004
15/05/2004
02/05/2004
23/05/2004
13/06/2004
23/05/2004
04/01/2004
29/11/1903
19/06/2004
30/06/2004
02/05/2004
11/07/2004
02/05/2004
18/04/2004
12/06/2004
06/06/2004
09/05/2004
18/04/2004
09/06/2004

VITORIA

VALLADOLID

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
AVILES

ANDORRA

HUELVA

LANDAKO -DURANGO-
ARONA

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
L'HOSPITALET LLOB.
SABADELL

HUELVA

HUELVA

EL FERROL

MANRESA

VvIC

PALAFRUGELL

MANRESA

SABADELL

EL PRAT DE LLOBREGAT
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SABADELL

CAMP CLAR

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SANT BOI

EL PRAT DE LLOBREGAT
HUELVA

CAMP CLAR

MATARO

SERRAHIMA
PALAFRUGELL
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
L'HOSPITALET LLOB.
SABADELL

PALAFRUGELL

MANRESA

MONTE TOSSAL
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
LLORET DE MAR
CASTELLO

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SABADELL

SEVILLA

SABADELL

MATARO

GIRONA

SABADELL

VIC

SAT CELONI

SERRAHIMA
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17

46

49
50

17,20
12,80
12,45
12,28
12,14
11,89
11,76
11,22
10,99
10,95
10,90
10,87
10,77
10,74
10,44
10,35
10,24
10,24
10,15
10,12
10,05
10,02
10,00
9,99
9,96
9,91
9,88
9,81
9,68
9,68
9,67
9,63
9,62
9,55
9,50
9,50
9,40
9,13
9,10
8,95
8,91
8,89
8,88
8,87
8,87
8,86
8,86
8,86
8,80
8,72

CT- 5129
CT- 4743
CT- 4117
CL-13078
CT- 9358
CT-10989
CT- 7855
CT-12675
CT-10966
CT- 9955
CT- 2561
CT-13420
CT-13373
CT-10841
CT- 7137
CT- 8459
CL- 1626
CL-13403
CT-11891
CT-12322
CT- 6722
CT-14051
CT-11092
CT- 465
CL- 633
CT-13511
CL-13447
CT-14474
CL- 8631
CT-13142
CT-12751
CL-13033
CT-12408
CL- 7623
CL- 8775
CT-13219
CT-10651
CL-12332
CT- 3260
CT-11852
CL- 9034
CT-14269
CL- 307
CT-13540
CT- 7752
CL-14124
CT- 2508
CT-10958
CT-13097
CT-13768

QUINTANAL FRANCO, IRACHE
PEREZ GARCIA, NURIA

CLOPES GASULL, IMMA

FILBA ESTRADER, MERITXELL
BARCENA SALUDES, CRISTINA
GUIXA SOLE, MARIA

LEZCANO HERRADON, RAQUEL
GUIXA SOLE, CLARA

COLL SOL, LAIA

ALBA PUJOL, BLANCA

SANCHIZ VELASCO, BEGORNA
REDONDO MORA, LAURA
GALLOFRE FRANCES, ANNA
CIRCUNS GUIX, ANNA

SUGRANES ESCRIBANO, VANESSA
SANTOS LORENTE, MA. TERESA LOS
CARNETE JIMENEZ, ROSARIO
ROLDAN CARDENAS, ESTELA
GARCIA SOLER, NATALIA

MIRO MANERO, MARTA

POCH ARTIGAS, IRENE

GUILLEN LOPEZ, NANCY (¥
CARMONA LIRIA, EVA
ESCRIBANO CHECA, MARIA ROSA
GARCIA GONZALEZ, CRISTINA
SEQUERA LOPEZ, PATRICIA
FABRA MACARRO, CARMEN
LLORENTE SABAT, ESTEFANIA
ROLDAN CARDENAS, RAQUEL
SUGRANES ESCRIBANO, JENNIFER
CAIXAL VILA, GAL.LA
SANTAMARIA ANGRILL, JOANA
LOPEZ AGUSTI, JESSICA
SANCHEZ LAFUENTE, NURIA
CARDONA MENDOZA, NAZARETH
PINTADO DUCH, BARBARA
GARCIA BORRAS, ISABEL
ALVAREZ FARRAS, LORENA
BIGAS FREIXAS, M DOLORS
ALEJO FORNESA, PAULA
MORCILLO LIGORIT, SILVIA
SABATE TERRES, MONTSERRAT
VIDAL MARTI, PAT

BERTRAN SASTRE, MARIA

GILI AGUILA, MARIA DEL MAR
CALLADO MARTINEZ, MIREIA
MARNOSA CAMPABADAL, CRISTINA
MOTA CANOVAS, ANNA
PUIGDOMENECH RAURELL, BERTA
LLUSENT GUILLAMET, IRENE

Ranking 2003/2004

ABSOLUT FEMENI

F.C.BARCELONA
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
C.GIRONA CB-CAP
C.A.LAIETANIA
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
C.A.IGUALADA
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
C.E.VILANOVA I L.G.

C.A.CARREFOUR.LLEIDA-DOM

C.A.GAVA
C.A.LAIETANIA
C.A.MANRESA
G.E.E.GIRONI

C.AVIC

CORNELLA ATLETIC
PRATENC A.A.
C.A.MANRESA
C.A.ESPLUGUI
G.E.E.GIRONI
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
C.A.MANRESA
G.E.E.GIRONI
G.A.LLUISOS MATARO
C.A.CASTELLAR
C.A.LLEIDA-UdL
J.A.SABADELL
PRATENC AA.
G.E.E.GIRONI
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
C.A.VALLS D'ANDORRA
G.E.E.GIRONI
C.A.GRANOLLERS
G.A.LLUISOS MATARO
C.A.TARRAGONA
G.E.E.GIRONI
C.A.VALLS D'ANDORRA
C.AVIC

C.GIRONA CB-CAP
U.COLOMENCA AT.
C.N.MONTJUIC
C.A.GRANOLLERS
C.A.TARRAGONA
C.N.REUS PLOMS
A.E.SANTA EULALIA
SCORPIO 71 -MONDO-
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
C.AVIC

G.E.E.GIRONI

01/08/2004
17/07/2004
16/05/2004
21/07/2004
12/06/2004
08/05/2004
16/06/2004
13/06/2004
14/12/2003
13/06/2004
18/04/2004
30/10/2004
02/05/2004
18/07/2004
23/05/2004
12/06/2004
25/01/2004
09/05/2004
09/05/2004
18/07/2004
09/05/2004
12/06/2004
15/05/2004
27/06/2004
09/05/2004
24/10/2004
25/04/2004
03/10/2004
09/05/2004
13/12/2003
16/05/2004
18/04/2004
22/02/2004
09/05/2004
18/04/2004
17/04/2004
11/07/2004
06/06/2004
23/05/2004
02/06/2004
09/05/2004
27/06/2004
09/05/2004
29/05/2004
09/05/2004
18/04/2004
28/03/2004
30/10/2004
20/06/2004
14/12/2003

ALMERIA

SABADELL

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
MATARO

VALENCIA

L'HOSPITALET LLOB.
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
IGUALADA

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
CORNELLA LLOBREGAT
SANT BOI

CASTELLO

SABADELL

CARTAGENA
PALAFRUGELL

GIRONA

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
GRANOLLERS

VIC

CARTAGENA

VIC

VALENCIA

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SABADELL

GRANOLLERS

SABADELL

CAN DRAGO

SABADELL

GRANOLLERS

CAMP CLAR -TARRAGONA
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SANT BOI

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
GRANOLLERS

LLORET DE MAR
SABADELL

VITORIA

SABADELL

PALAFRUGELL
PALAFRUGELL
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SABADELL

GRANOLLERS
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
REUS

SANT BOI

GRANOLLERS

CASTELLO

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
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Ranking 2003/2004

ABSOLUT FEMENI

Llancament de Disc (1 kq.)
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59,16
51,07
45,64
41,33
39,30
38,74
37,28
36,29
35,98
35,90
35,51
34,65
33,49
32,50
31,89
31,69
31,50
30,70
30,49
30,04
29,96
29,72
29,71
29,65
29,56
29,43
29,07
28,93
28,65
28,65
28,16
27,86
27,21
27,02
26,81
26,75
26,74
26,74
26,39
26,30
25,45
25,40
25,30
25,30
25,22
24,91
24,68
24,31
24,17
24,01

CT- 5129
CT- 28
CT- 544
CT-10958
CT- 7752
CT-13373
CT-14309
CT-13420
CT-13219
CT- 2561
CT-14800
CT-14003
CT-4743
CT-10675
CT-10966
CL-13403
CT- 6430
CT-13567
CT-12056
CT- 7137
CT- 9967
CL- 1626
CT- 2508
CT-12223
CT- 9362
CL-13033
CT-12534
CT- 3234
CT-10631
CL- 7623
CT-14935
CT-12846
CT-7619
CT-14269
CL-13446
CT- 3260
CT- 4007
CL- 633
CT-13075
CL- 8775
CT-12748
CT-12675
CT- 9631
CL-13152
CT-14024
CL-13310
CL- 62
CL- 9034
CT-12843
CL- 9870

QUINTANAL FRANCO, IRACHE
GODALL CASSI, SONIA

SOLE DIAZ, CARMEN MA.

MOTA CANOVAS, ANNA

GILI AGUILA, MARIA DEL MAR
GALLOFRE FRANCES, ANNA
POLO FERNANDEZ, IRENE
REDONDO MORA, LAURA
PINTADO DUCH, BARBARA
SANCHIZ VELASCO, BEGONA
RAVENTOS CARMONA, EVA
GODALL CASSI, MA.TERESA
PEREZ GARCIA, NURIA

SIMO PIBERNAT, MARIA

COLL SOL, LAIA

ROLDAN CARDENAS, ESTELA
NEGRIE DELGADO, LETICIA
MENDEZ RODRIGUEZ, MONTSERRAT
LLOBERA MIRO, ANNA
SUGRANES ESCRIBANO, VANESSA
VIVES GALLART, ANGELS
CANETE JIMENEZ, ROSARIO
MANOSA CAMPABADAL, CRISTINA
ESTEVEZ MARTINEZ, ALBA
FONTARNAU BIGAS, BERTA
SANTAMARIA ANGRILL, JOANA
COLOME VINOLAS, MONTSE
ROSSINYOL BASTARDAS, LOURDES
GARCIA FUERTES, ASUNCION
SANCHEZ LAFUENTE, NURIA
RAMADA GARCIA, CONCEPCION
DIAZ PENALVER NIETO, DAVINIA
BELLO SOLE, FRANCESCA
SABATE TERRES, MONTSERRAT
RUFAS HERRERA, SILVIA

BIGAS FREIXAS, M DOLORS
AMIEL BARRIS, NATALIA

GARCIA GONZALEZ, CRISTINA
BRISA RAMIREZ, GEMMA
CARDONA MENDOZA, NAZARETH
AGUSTI GUITART, LAIA

GUIXA SOLE, CLARA

PIEROLA LAIMON, NURIA

SOLE BALIU, AINA

CORDOBA LARROSA, MONICA
FORES MARESMA, MARTA

DIAZ CORTES, ESTER

MORCILLO LIGORIT, SILVIA
CANOVAS PENA, MARTA
PARELLADA PADILLA, RAQUEL

78
68
71
83
82
87
76
88
85
75
69
64
73
83
85
74
80
88
86
80
57
7
73
86
83
85
86
58
84
69
63
87
73
61
81
72
74
7
88
82
86
86
82
87
89
87
75
70
86
82

F.C.BARCELONA
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
SCORPIO 71 -MONDO-
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
C.N.REUS PLOMS
C.A.LAIETANIA

PUMA CHAPIN JEREZ
C.A.GAVA
C.ATARRAGONA
C.A.CARREFOUR.LLEIDA-DOM
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
C.A.LAIETANIA
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
G.E.E.GIRONI
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
PRATENC AA.
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
C.A.CASTELLAR
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
G.E.E.GIRONI
J.A.SABADELL
CORNELLA ATLETIC
SCORPIO 71 -MONDO-
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
C.AMANRESA
C.A\VALLS D'ANDORRA
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
C.AMANRESA
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
C.A.GRANOLLERS
C.GIRONA CB-CAP
U.A.BARBERA
C.A.LLEIDA-UdL
C.N.MONTJUIC
C.A.LLEIDA-UdL
C.AVIC

J.A.SABADELL
G.A.LLUISOS MATARO
C.N.BANYOLES
G.A.LLUISOS MATARO
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
C.A.IGUALADA
C.AMANRESA
C.A.IGUALADA
C.A.CASTELLAR
U.A.BARBERA
U.A.BARBERA
U.COLOMENCA AT.
U.A.BARBERA
CORNELLA ATLETIC

24/07/2004 CASTELLO

29/05/2004 PALAFRUGELL

08/05/2004 L'HOSPITALET LLOB.
12/06/2004 VALENCIA

18/04/2004 MATARO

11/07/2004 EL FERROL

09/06/2004 SERRAHIMA

11/07/2004 EL FERROL

04/07/2004 SARAGOSSA

23/05/2004 EL PRAT DE LLOBREGAT
22/05/2004 L'HOSPITALET LLOB.
02/05/2004 SABADELL

11/07/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
16/06/2004 PALAFRUGELL

18/04/2004 SAT CELONI

23/05/2004 EL PRAT DE LLOBREGAT
18/04/2004 SAT CELONI

20/03/2004 CASTELLAR VALLES
15/05/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
23/05/2004 PALAFRUGELL

27/06/2004 SABADELL

29/11/2003 EL PRAT LLOBREGAT
17/10/2004 SABADELL

05/06/2004 SABADELL

23/05/2004 MONTE TOSSAL
25/04/2004 CAMP CLAR

02/05/2004 SABADELL

09/05/2004 VIC

05/06/2004 SABADELL

23/05/2004 EL PRAT DE LLOBREGAT
23/05/2004 PALAFRUGELL

08/02/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
18/04/2004 SAT CELONI

27/06/2004 SABADELL

09/05/2004 REUS

12/06/2004 GIRONA

03/10/2004 SABADELL

23/05/2004 EL PRAT DE LLOBREGAT
06/06/2004 SABADELL

23/05/2004 EL PRAT DE LLOBREGAT
29/05/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
18/04/2004 MATARO

05/06/2004 SABADELL

18/04/2004 MATARO

17/10/2004 SABADELL

06/06/2004 SABADELL

09/05/2004 REUS

13/06/2004 CORNELLA LLOBREGAT
08/02/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
02/05/2004 SABADELL
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Llancament de Javelina (600 grs.)
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46,58
46,30
42,02
41,77
40,75
39,15
36,88
35,80
35,59
34,90
34,75
34,48
33,80
33,27
33,18
32,83
32,64
32,47
32,40
32,32
31,58
31,51
30,18
29,52
28,85
28,40
28,36
28,22
28,20
28,19
27,92
27,92
27,76
27,53
27,42
27,29
27,07
27,00
26,95
26,77
26,55
25,74
25,58
25,53
25,32
25,03
24,87
24,72
24,63
24,17

CT-10160
CT- 7367
CT-11625
CT-12408
CT-13075
CT-4117
CT- 6291
CT-10841
CT-13883
CL- 633
CT- 9358
CT-12322
CL- 7719
CT-10675
CT-14377
CT-13809
CT- 7855
CL- 9034
CL- 8631
CT-10958
CT-11025
CT-11579
CT-11852
CT- 9631
CT- 28
CT-12857
CT-13542
CL-12633
CL- 8070
CL-14587
CT- 2757
CL-13403
CT-12748
CT-12751
CL-12099
CT-13219
CT-10651
CT-13753
CT- 7619
CT- 2561
CL-10752
CT-12675
CT- 465
CT-13097
CL- 297
CT- 2508
CT-14855
CT-13373
CT- 9616
CT-13136

ALONSO COY, MARTA
FERRER MORENO, NURIA
PONS MONTANYES, MERITXELL
LOPEZ AGUSTI, JESSICA
BRISA RAMIREZ, GEMMA
CLOPES GASULL, IMMA
PRADOS RUIZ, BEGONA
CIRCUNS GUIX, ANNA
MOLERA VIDAL, ALBA

GARCIA GONZALEZ, CRISTINA
BARCENA SALUDES, CRISTINA
MIRO MANERO, MARTA
SERRANO MARTINEZ, CRISTINA
SIMO PIBERNAT, MARIA
CONEJERO PUJOL, ALBA
MOLINS MASAT, ARES
LEZCANO HERRADON, RAQUEL
MORCILLO LIGORIT, SILVIA
ROLDAN CARDENAS, RAQUEL
MOTA CANOVAS, ANNA
GARRE PELEGRINA, SARA
ELIAS SABATES, MARIA

ALEJO FORNESA, PAULA
PIEROLA LAIMON, NURIA
GODALL CASSI, SONIA
FERNANDEZ CASTILLO, MYRIAM
GOMEZ DE LA HOZ, NOEMI
MORERA RODRIGUEZ, MIRIAM
RIZO GARCIA, ANNA

OLIVAS COROMINAS, GEMMA
BUSQUETS MONSO, ANNA
ROLDAN CARDENAS, ESTELA
AGUSTI GUITART, LAIA
CAIXAL VILA, GAL.LA

ROJAS RODRIGUEZ, JESSICA
PINTADO DUCH, BARBARA
GARCIA BORRAS, ISABEL
SABATE VIDA, OYANA

BELLO SOLE, FRANCESCA
SANCHIZ VELASCO, BEGONA
CONTRERAS MARTIN, LAURA
GUIXA SOLE, CLARA

ESCRIBANO CHECA, MARIA ROSA
PUIGDOMENECH RAURELL, BERTA

GUERAO BARBIER, CHRISTIANE

MANOSA CAMPABADAL, CRISTINA

RODRIGUEZ LILLO, ALICIA
GALLOFRE FRANCES, ANNA
MASDEU FERNANDEZ, NEUS
MIR PARRAMON, MARINA

Ranking 2003/2004

ABSOLUT FEMENI

84 INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB

81 A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
84 A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
86 G.E.E.GIRONI

88 C.N.BANYOLES

68 C.GIRONA CB-CAP

78 F.C.BARCELONA

84 C.A.MANRESA

88 C.A.MANRESA

77 G.ALLUISOS MATARO
83 A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
86 C.A.ESPLUGUI

80 CORNELLA ATLETIC
83 G.E.E.GIRONI

88 J.A.SABADELL

88 C.A.GRANOLLERS

77 A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
70 U.COLOMENCA AT.

82 PRATENC AA.

83 A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
86 C.GIRONA CB-CAP

83 J.A.SABADELL

86 C.GIRONA CB-CAP

82 C.A.MANRESA

68 INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB

87 A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
87 C.A.LAIETANIA

85 C.A.IGUALADA

81 U.A.RUBI

88 C.N.BANYOLES

74 C.AVIC

74 PRATENC AA.

86 INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB

87 INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB

80 CORNELLA ATLETIC
85 C.A.TARRAGONA

84 G.E.E.GIRONI

88 A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
73 C.A.LLEIDA-UdL

75 C.A.CARREFOUR.LLEIDA-DOM
82 U.COLOMENCA AT.

86 C.A.IGUALADA

58 G.E.E.GIRONI

87 C.AVIC

70 C.E.UNIVERSITARI

73 SCORPIO 71 -MONDO-
88 C.A.CARREFOUR.LLEIDA-DOM
87 C.A.LAIETANIA

83 U.A.RUBI

87 G.E.E.GIRONI

26/06/2004 VALLADOLID

01/08/2004 ALMERIA

16/05/2004 FUENLABRADA
04/07/2004 SARAGOSSA

17/07/2004 SABADELL

16/05/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
22/05/2004 L'HOSPITALET LLOB.
18/07/2004 CARTAGENA

22/06/2004 CAR SANT CUGAT
09/05/2004 GRANOLLERS

18/07/2004 CARTAGENA

16/05/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
25/04/2004 CAN DRAGO

29/11/2003 LLORET DE MAR
22/05/2004 CASTELLAR DEL VALLES
16/06/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
18/07/2004 CARTAGENA

09/05/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
09/05/2004 GRANOLLERS

30/10/2004 CASTELLO

25/04/2004 CAN DRAGO

05/06/2004 SABADELL

25/04/2004 CAN DRAGO

25/04/2004 SABADELL

08/05/2004 L'HOSPITALET LLOB.
05/06/2004 SABADELL

02/05/2004 SABADELL

20/06/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
24/10/2004 SABADELL

07/03/2004 CAR SANT CUGAT
09/05/2004 VIC

18/04/2004 SANT BOI

25/01/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
16/05/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
02/05/2004 SABADELL

18/04/2004 SANT BOI

16/05/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
15/05/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
25/04/2004 CAN DRAGO

09/05/2004 GRANOLLERS

09/05/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
23/05/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
27/06/2004 SABADELL

16/05/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
18/04/2004 SANT BOI

24/10/2004 SABADELL

05/06/2004 SABADELL

30/10/2004 CASTELLO

25/04/2004 CAN DRAGO

29/11/2003 LLORET DE MAR



Llancament de Martell

RTLETISME

Ranking 2003/2004

ABSOLUT FEMENI

(4kg.)
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68,87
61,06
54,03
53,88
50,00
48,84
47,21
46,60
44,66
43554
41,16
40,55
40,17
39,88
38,90
38,37
38,34
38,18
37,50
37,12
37,03
35,61
34,35
33,67
33,57
33,11
32,21
31,51
30,69
30,30
29,70
28,89
28,55
28,48
27,75
27,74
27,36
27,15
27,07
26,79
26,41
26,26
23,79
22,75
22,71
22,33
21,18
20,75
20,67
20,28

CT-10157
CT-14051
CT-14309
CT- 6608
CT-10552
CT-10631
CT-12321
CT-10986
CT- 28
CT-13420
CT- 9322
CT- 2508
CT-10650
CT-13788
CT-12846
CT- 8459
CT-10293
CT-12785
CL- 8775
CT-13540
CT- 544
CL- 8686
CT-11162
CT-13219
CL- 633
CT-11852
CT-13537
CL-13033
CL-13447
CL- 8744
CT-13755
CT-14630
CL- 9034
CT-14474
CT-13511
CT- 6578
CT-11872
CL- 4221
CL- 7719
CT-13567
CT-13139
CT- 2561
CT-10901
CL-13403
CL-12044
CL- 9359
CT-7716
CL- 297
CT-13797
CT- 9616

CASTELLS FRANCO, BERTA
GUILLEN LOPEZ, NANCY (%)
POLO FERNANDEZ, IRENE

MESA FERNANDEZ, BELEN

REY FURIO, LAURA

GARCIA FUERTES, ASUNCION
PONS ROVIRA, LIDIA

PASCUAL BLANCO, MELANIA
GODALL CASSI, SONIA

REDONDO MORA, LAURA
MORATO RODRIGUEZ, MONTSERRAT
MARNOSA CAMPABADAL, CRISTINA
COLOMER CABARROCAS, AGATA
AIVAR OLIVERAS, ARIADNA

DIAZ PENALVER NIETO, DAVINIA
SANTOS LORENTE, MA. TERESA LOS
CERVERA MORENO, MA ROSA
STOJCEVIC, GORDANA  (*)
CARDONA MENDOZA, NAZARETH
BERTRAN SASTRE, MARIA

SOLE DIAZ, CARMEN MA.
VILLALON AGUADO, ELENA
AYLLON CAMARASA, SUSANA
PINTADO DUCH, BARBARA
GARCIA GONZALEZ, CRISTINA
ALEJO FORNESA, PAULA
CLAVERIAS DIAZ, NOELIA
SANTAMARIA ANGRILL, JOANA
FABRA MACARRO, CARMEN
GARCIA FERNANDEZ, IOLANDA
SABATER DEL SALVADOR, LLUCIA
RIAL SERRAT, EULALIA
MORCILLO LIGORIT, SILVIA
LLORENTE SABAT, ESTEFANIA
SEQUERA LOPEZ, PATRICIA
CABRE FRANQUES, AINHOA
FERNANDEZ BATLLOSERA, PILAR
GARCIA SANCHEZ, EUGENIA
SERRANO MARTINEZ, CRISTINA
MENDEZ RODRIGUEZ, MONTSERRAT
PUIGTIO REBOLLO, NURIA
SANCHIZ VELASCO, BEGONA
GARGALLO CIURANA, MA.CARMEN
ROLDAN CARDENAS, ESTELA
BLANCO CABALLERO, AZUCENA
ESPINAL GIL, ANNA ISABEL
RODRIGUEZ FORERO, ESTER
GUERAO BARBIER, CHRISTIANE
CAMARASA GALLEGO, PILAR
MASDEU FERNANDEZ, NEUS

84
76
76
78
84
84
86
85
68
88
81
73
82
87
87
80
82
86
82
87
71
82
85
85
7
86
87
85
81
82
88
88
70
89
88
79
82
68
80
88
86
75
59
74
86
82
80
70
59
83

U.D.TORREDEMBARRA
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
PUMA CHAPIN JEREZ
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
C.A.ESPLUGUI
F.C.BARCELONA
INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
C.A.GAVA
C.AMANRESA
SCORPIO 71 -MONDO-
G.E.E.GIRONI
C.AMANRESA
U.A.BARBERA

C.AVIC

J.A.SABADELL
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
G.A.LLUISOS MATARO
C.ATARRAGONA
SCORPIO 71 -MONDO-
C.A\VALLS D'ANDORRA
J.A.SABADELL
C.ATARRAGONA
G.A.LLUISOS MATARO
C.GIRONA CB-CAP
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
C.A\VALLS D'ANDORRA
C.A.LLEIDA-UdL
C.A.LAIETANIA
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
C.AVIC
U.COLOMENCA AT.
J.A.SABADELL
C.A.CASTELLAR
F.C.BARCELONA
C.GIRONA CB-CAP
C.A.LAIETANIA
CORNELLA ATLETIC
C.A.CASTELLAR
G.E.E.GIRONI
C.A.CARREFOUR.LLEIDA-DOM
C.N.REUS PLOMS
PRATENC AA.
PRATENC AA.
U.A.BARBERA
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
C.E.UNIVERSITARI
J.A.SABADELL
U.A.RUBI

05/06/2004
07/03/2004
17/07/2004
17/07/2004
17/07/2004
08/05/2004
04/07/2004
30/06/2004
07/03/2004
08/02/2004
09/05/2004
27/06/2004
11/07/2004
15/05/2004
03/10/2004
04/09/2004
02/05/2004
18/04/2004
25/04/2004
17/04/2004
22/05/2004
26/06/2004
05/06/2004
17/04/2004
25/04/2004
05/06/2004
05/06/2004
23/05/2004
18/04/2004
02/05/2004
17/04/2004
12/06/2004
27/06/2004
03/10/2004
17/10/2004
22/05/2004
09/05/2004
02/05/2004
18/04/2004
27/03/2004
09/05/2004
25/04/2004
09/05/2004
23/05/2004
25/04/2004
18/04/2004
18/04/2004
25/04/2004
13/06/2004
18/04/2004

SEVILLA

CAR SANT CUGAT
SABADELL

SABADELL

SABADELL

LANDAKO -DURANGO-
SARAGOSSA
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
CAR SANT CUGAT
SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
\Y[e}

SABADELL

VITORIA

SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
SABADELL

ViC

SABADELL

SAT CELONI
LLORET DE MAR
SABADELL

SARAGOSSA

ANDORRA

SABADELL

SABADELL
LLORET DE MAR
SABADELL

SABADELL

EL PRAT DE LLOBREGAT
SAT CELONI

SABADELL

AMPOSTA

GIRONA

SABADELL

SABADELL

SABADELL
L'HOSPITALET LLOB

\Y[e}

SABADELL

SAT CELONI

SABADELL

\Y[e}

CAMP CLAR

REUS

EL PRAT DE LLOBREGAT
CAMP CLAR

MATARO

SAT CELONI

CAMP CLAR

CORNELLA LLOBREGAT
SAT CELONI



T RTLETISME

Heptatld

1 5.075

2 5.017

3 4.691

4 4592

5 4.458

6 4.302

7 3.784

8 3.231

9 3.063

CT- 9358

CT-4117

CT-10841

CT- 7855

CT-12322

CT-12675

CT-10651

CT-12647

CT- 9616

Ranking 2003/2004

ABSOLUT FEMENI

BARCENA SALUDES, CRISTINA 83 A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
14"86(+2,7) -1,57 - 12,05 - 25"4(+2,9) - 5,53(+3,6) - 34,75 - 2'27"53

CLOPES GASULL, IMMA 68 C.GIRONA CB-CAP
15"04(+1,9) - 1,64 - 12,45 - 27"13(+2,9) - 5,43(+1,8) - 39,15 - 2'31"46
CIRCUNS GUIX, ANNA 84 C.AMANRESA
15"01(+2,7) - 1,54 - 10,74 - 26"95(+2,9) - 5,43(+3,1) - 35,80 - 2'35"61
LEZCANO HERRADON, RAQUEL 77 A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
15"19(+1,9) - 1,55 - 11,36 - 27"37(+2,9) - 5,32(+1,6) - 32,22 - 2'35"16

MIRO MANERO, MARTA 86 C.A.ESPLUGUI
14"78(+2,9) - 1,59 - 9,89 - 26"87(+0,2) - 5,30(-1,5) - 32,49 - 2'51"25

GUIXA SOLE, CLARA 86 C.A.IGUALADA
15"6(+2,9) - 1,50 - 11,22 - 26"3(0) - 5,36(-1,7) - 25,43 - 2'43"3

GARCIA BORRAS, ISABEL 84 G.E.E.GIRONI
17"27(+0,1) - 1,52 - 9,40 - 29"63(+0,5) - 4,98(-1,0) - 26,54 - 2'36"73

ARQUER VERA, LAURA 86 INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
17"07(+1,6) - 1,43 - 8,39 - 27"47(+0,3) - 4,19(+3,1) - 20,35 - 3'01"36

MASDEU FERNANDEZ, NEUS 83 U.A.RUBI

17"89(+1,6) - 1,37 - 7,52 - 29"48(+0,3) - 4,25(+0,3) - 22,28 - 2'46"82

18/07/2004 CARTAGENA

16/05/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA

18/07/2004 CARTAGENA

16/05/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA

04/07/2004 SARAGOSSA

13/06/2004 IGUALADA

11/07/2004 VITORIA

16/05/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA

16/05/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA



Relleus 4 x 100
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18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

27
28
29
30
31

45,96
46,19
47,86
47,99
48,05
48,94
51,05
51,74
51,9
52,1
52,28
52,58
52,61
53,1
53,6
54,1
54,1
54,2
54,4
54,97
54,9
55,2
55,4
55,6
55,7
55,7
56,2
56,5
56,7
57,3
59,0

Ranking 2003/2004

ABSOLUT FEMENI

FEDERACIO CATALANA C.BLAY-M.DE MIGUEL-P.MARTINEZ-L.TRAPERO

INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
F.C.BARCELONA

A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE

C.AVIC
G.E.E.GIRONI
C.GIRONA CB-CAP
C.A.IGUALADA
C.AMOLLET
J.A.SABADELL
C.A.MANRESA
C.A.LLEIDA-UdL
C.A.LAIETANIA
PRATENC AA.
C.E.UNIVERSITARI
C.A.CASTELLAR
C.A.SANT CELONI
U.A.RUBI
C.A.GRANOLLERS
U.A.BARBERA

C.A.TERRES DE L'EBRE
G.A.LLUISOS MATARO

A.E.SANTA EULALIA

0.0JI-L.TRAPERO-C.SAINZ-K.AKHIGBE
P.MARTINEZ-C.GARCIA-V.GOMEZ-M.A.DUQUE
M.MIGUEL-J.SANCHEZ-N.MILLAN-A.RODRIGUEZ
M.ROCAFIGUERA-A.NORIA-A.GRAU-S.RIBA
L.MAYORAL-S.GRACIA-E.SERRA-G.PAGES
|.CLOPES-S.GARRE-E.VALLES-A.BARGALLO
C.CASAS-A.IZCARA-N.HURTADO-G.ARNAU
I.SANCHEZ-A.MORENO-C.SANCHEZ-N.PIMPINELA
L.MUNOZ--SOLE-I.ESTEVE-L.TIRADO
M.PARES-A.MOMPEO-J.BONSUNDI-C.RAFART
G.COSTES-L.CAMERINO-M.VILALTA-N.MORELL
B.VILANOVA-C.GONZALEZ-K.SERRAS-N.GARCIA
H.YELAMOS-S.GOMEZ-A. TORTOSA-E.LOPEZ
C.GARCIA-M.GARCIA-E.ARIS-C.FERRANDIZ
A.GONZALEZ-G.CORDOBA-P.CENTENO-A.OLIVE
Y.CARO-A.ALCARRIA-M.MIRALPEIX-A.PUIGDELLI
M.ADLID-S.ALBA-A.MURILLO-M.A.FUENTES
G.BROWN-A.MOLINS-D.TIOUMENTSEVA-L.AGUILAR
V.CALLEJO-A.GARCIA-E.CANTORNE-M.TORRES
W.BLADE-M.GUIART-L.SENTIS-.BLANCO
L.SANZ-X.PELEGRI-M.BARDAGI-N.SALA
A.BARRIL-N.BENET-N.GONZALEZ-A.TROCOLI

C.A.CARREFOUR.LLEIDA I.ESPANOL-G.DAUNIS-I.DUMINKEVYCH-A.CANOVA

C.N.BANYOLES
U.G.A.BADALONA

CORNELLA ATLETIC
C.A.VALLS D'ANDORRA

U.A.TERRASSA

C.G.TARRAGONA-FAAC

C.A.NOU BARRIS

G.BRISA-G.OLIVAS-J.SAAVEDRA-E.GUERRERO
P.SOLA-N.ORTILLES-E.PEREZ-M.GARCIA
L.MEDINA-L.OBRADOR-N.MARIN-C.MARTIN
M.J.MARTINEZ-S.GONZALEZ-S.MALKI-S.ROSSELL
Z.CANO-A.COLOMER-M.FERNANDEZ-C.RIUS
|.GOMEZ-L.GARRIDO-N.ALBERICH-M.MENDOZA
M.DURAN-N.CARRASCO-C.REILLO-A.CASTILLO

09/07/2004 OLIMPIC -BARCELONA-
01/08/2004 ALMERIA

01/08/2004 ALMERIA

17/07/2004 SABADELL

17/07/2004 SABADELL

20/06/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
25/04/2004 CAN DRAGO

20/06/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
08/05/2004 TERRASSA

08/05/2004 TERRASSA

23/05/2004 MONTE TOSSAL
25/04/2004 CAN DRAGO

25/04/2004 SABADELL

08/05/2004 TERRASSA

09/05/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
08/05/2004 TERRASSA

17/10/2004 SABADELL

17/10/2004 SABADELL

17/10/2004 SABADELL

25/04/2004 SABADELL

24/04/2004 CALELLA

09/05/2004 GRANOLLERS

09/05/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
09/05/2004 GRANOLLERS

03/04/2004 PALAFRUGELL

24/04/2004 CALELLA

24/04/2004 CALELLA

09/05/2004 GRANOLLERS

24/04/2004 CALELLA

13/03/2004 CAMP CLAR -TARRAGONA
09/05/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA



RTLETISME

Relleus 4 x 400

1 3'43,26  INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB

2 3'44,02 FEDERACIO CATALANA
3 347,92 F.C.BARCELONA

4 349,37  A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
5 4'10,45 C.AMANRESA

6 4'18,04 U.A.RUBI

7 4'19,48 G.E.E.GIRONI

8 4'21,18 C.GIRONA CB-CAP

9 423,10 CORNELLA ATLETIC

10 425,66  C.A.LLEIDA-UdL

11 4'29,43  C.AIGUALADA

12 4'30,5 J.A.SABADELL

13 4'31,1 C.A.CARREFOUR.LLEIDA-DOM
14 4'33,5 PRATENC AA.

15 4'34,5 C.N.BANYOLES

16 4'36,0 C.E.UNIVERSITARI

17 4'42,42  C.N.REUS PLOMS

18 4'43,9 C.A.CASTELLAR

19 4'45,09 C.AVIC

20 4'45,6 A.E.SANTA EULALIA

21 4'46,8 C.A\VALLS D'ANDORRA
22 4'47,1 G.A.LLUISOS MATARO
23 4'50,46  C.A.LAIETANIA

24 5'09,4 U.COLOMENCA AT.

25 5'14,6 C.A.GRANOLLERS

Ranking 2003/2004

ABSOLUT FEMENI

L.FORCADELL-C.CASIMIRO-M.MARTI-K.AKHIGBE
L.FORCADELL-M.MAS-S.RODRIGUEZ-A.RODRIGUEZ
A.GERICO-C.D.OLIVERA-M.MAS-O.ORTEGA
M.GOMEZ-J.BARBERA-A.FUENTES-A.RODRIGUEZ
E.TORRESCASANA-A.MARTINEZ-C.FLORES-C.BES
A.ALACID-J.REEVES-E.ALMAGRO-L.GARCES
H.ADAN-1.GARCIA-M.MASFERRER-M.SIMO
I.CLOPES-M.GRACIA-E.MASSAGUER-C.BOSCH
M.BOSCH-R.TEBAR-R.VALDESOGO-E.HUERTAS
M.VILALTA-S.SERRI-N.MURELL-G.COSTES
C.GUIXA-A.MAS-R.SUAREZ-T.CANALS
E.MARTIN-G.MASNOU-M.OCANA-L.ARENAS
A.ARMENTEROS-A.CANOVAS.M.CASTERAS-I.DUMIN
E.MARTIN-N.RIQUE-L.DIAZ-S.ALVAREZ
G.BRISA-G.OLIVAS-J.SAAVEDRA-Y.MARQUES
B.JIMENEZ-A.SEGURA-F.LOVE-E.GUILLAMO
N.FALGAS-N.GIL-S.GARCIA-I.PERELLO

A.DE LA CUESTA-M.LOPEZ-M.MENDEZ-A.JUAN
C.URPINA-M.FONTARNAU-M.OCANA-M.BASSA
N.BENET-A.TROCOLI-V.MORENO-A.BARRIL
S.GONZALEZ-S.MALKI-S.GUERRA-M.BELLOSTA
PELEGRI-BARDAGI-GAETA-ALONSO
T.POVA-C.POZO-J.LLAVERO-C.GONZALEZ
JURADO-CONTRERAS-MONTESINOS-MORCILLO
MARTINEZ-LLORENTE-AGUILERA-VIDAL

01/08/2004 ALMERIA

26/06/2004 VALLADOLID

08/05/2004 L'HOSPITALET LLOB.
01/08/2004 ALMERIA

23/05/2004 MONTE TOSSAL
18/04/2004 SAT CELONI

20/06/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
20/06/2004 SERRAHIMA -BARCELONA
02/05/2004 SABADELL

18/04/2004 SAT CELONI

18/04/2004 MATARO

24/10/2004 SABADELL

25/04/2004 CAMP CLAR

23/05/2004 EL PRAT DE LLOBREGAT
09/06/2004 PALAFRUGELL
23/05/2004 SANT BOI

18/04/2004 MATARO

24/10/2004 SABADELL

12/06/2004 GIRONA

23/05/2004 SANT BOI

25/04/2004 CAMP CLAR

25/04/2004 LLORET DE MAR
18/04/2004 MATARO

25/04/2004 LLORET DE MAR
25/04/2004 LLORET DE MAR



FECERACKS CATALAWA

+ATLETISME

PUNTUACIO PER EQUIPS

©oOoO~NOOUSAWNPR

QO DMAEBMDEMDIMDIMDMOWWWWWWWWWWNNNDDNNNNNNMNRERPRREPEPRRERRRLRLPR
O ~NO OB WNPFPOOONOUUPSMWNRPOOONOUUPRMWNRPOOO~NOURMWNPEPOOONOUDSAWDNEO

INTEGRA2 L'H-CNB
A.A.CATALUNYA-UBAE
F.C.BARCELONA
C.A.MANRESA
C.GIRONA CB-CAP
G.E.E.GIRONI

C.AVIC

C.A.IGUALADA
PRATENC A.A.
J.A.SABADELL
U.A.RUBI

C.A.VALLS D'ANDORRA
CORNELLA ATLETIC
C.A.LAIETANIA
G.A.LLUISOS MATARO
C.A.LLEIDA-UdL
U.A.BARBERA
C.A.CARREFOUR.LLEIDA-DOM
C.A.ESPLUGUI
C.A.GRANOLLERS
C.A.SANT CELONI
C.E.UNIVERSITARI
C.A.TARRAGONA
C.A.NOU BARRIS
C.N.BANYOLES
C.A.CASTELLAR
C.N.REUS PLOMS
C.A.MOLLET
U.COLOMENCA AT.
U.D.TORREDEMBARRA
FILA DOMINGO CATALAN F.C.
C.A.GAVA

A.E.SANTA EULALIA
FILA TEAM
C.N.SABADELL
C.A.ASSEGURANCES DOVAL
C.A.CERDANYOLA
RIPOLLET U.A.
C.N.TERRASSA
U.G.A.BADALONA
C.E.VILANOVA | L.G.
C.A.OLESA
C.N.MONTJUIC
C.A.VILAFRANCA
A.E.MOLINS 2000
U.A.TERRASSA

BIKILA BARCELONA
C.A.VILADECANS

CE CALIFORNIA ESPORTS
C.G.TARRAGONA-FAAC
C.A.TERRES DE L'EBRE
C.A.CANET 1980

C.A.EL VENDRELL
U.A.MONTSIA
C.A.LLORET LA SELVA
C.A.D.FINES
C.A.PARETS
C.E.PICORNELL

Ranking 2003/2004

ABSOLUT FEMENI

4.400,50
4.295,50
3.099,00
1.796,50
1.644,00
1.528,00
1.411,00
937,50
932,00
894,00
750,00
746,00
685,50
582,50
564,50
442,50
402,00
358,00
351,50
334,50
302,00
301,50
301,00
284,00
240,50
237,50
228,00
207,50
186,00
173,50
167,00
163,00
149,50
141,00
133,00
103,00
100,00
86,00
83,00
79,00
74,00
73,00
69,00
50,00
45,00
41,00
36,00
35,00
34,00
33,50
30,00
24,00
12,00
6,50
6,00
3,00
3,00
3,00



